Team Event, Scratch

Place Team name
1 North End Pub
2 Gray's Pro Shop
3 Saturday Night Crew
4 Marner Painting
5 The RPD
6 Kiser Tournaments
7 Classic Storm
8 Marner Painting 3
9 BalsO' Fire
10 Jenny & The Boys
11 Biting BDL's Knee Caps
12 Vsughn's Crew
13 Pollard's Bowl #1
14 All That Meat!
15 Savage Bowling TV
16 Team Bowl 32
17 Facebook Meta 1
18 Pollard's Bowl #2
18 Optimal Fit Pro Shop
20 Legends + 1
21 Grip Sacks on Fire
22 WeBdlin
23 Ex Porn Stars #1
24 “WELCOME 2 DEATH ROW”
25 tkufteg#
26 TB1 Pro Shop
27 Richmond 40 Bowl!
28 Eagle Transport

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team Event, Handicapped

Place

Team nhame

© 00 NO Ol WDN P

House Hacks

Odd Balls

Fowler Bowling Center #1
Saturday Night Crew

The RPD

North End Pub

Team Bowl 32
Wanapieya Tribe

Bobs Crew

Indiana State USBC
2024 Final Prize Listing

2024 Indiana State USBC 114th Annual Open Championship
Mike Aulby's Arrowhead Bowl ¢ Lafayette  2/17-5/5/2024

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
1458455
1493595
1563013
1562977
1458279
1457869
1459717
1562982
1508919
1562979
1455605
1562978
1459814
1563014
1537241
1457546
1563012
1459816
1456074
1509180
1455604
1562980
1458419
1535136
1455603
1459713
1562950
1489179

$7,050.00

Entry
1556738
1539888
1537083
1563013
1458279
1458455
1457546
1455490
1496036

Score
3,547
3,489
3,471
3,427
3,417
3,396
3,364
3,333
3,322
3,316
3,290
3,280
3,278
3,272
3,263
3,257
3,253
3,224
3,224
3,222
3,221
3,219
3,211
3,205
3,202
3,196
3,191
3,185

Prize
$750.00
$375.00
$356.00
$346.00
$335.00
$325.00
$315.00
$305.00
$294.00
$284.00
$274.00
$264.00
$253.00
$243.00
$233.00
$223.00
$213.00
$197.00
$197.00
$182.00
$172.00
$161.00
$151.00
$141.00
$131.00
$120.00
$110.00
$100.00

Prize
$3,500.00
$1,800.00

$773.00
$765.00
$757.00
$749.00
$741.00
$733.00
$725.00

From
Lafayette, IN
Evansville, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Kokomo, IN
Peru, IN

Fort Wayne, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Kokomo, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Kokomo, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Kokomo, IN
Versailles, IN
Griffith, IN
West Lafayette, IN

CENTERVILLE, IN

Indianapolis, IN
Versailles, IN
Valparaiso, IN
Monticello, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Kokomo, IN
greenfield, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Fort Wayne, IN

CENTERVILLE, IN

Syracuse, IN

From
Bloomfield, IN
Worthington, IN
Fowler, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Peru, IN
Lafayette, IN

CENTERVILLE, IN

Bloomington, IN
Monon, IN
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Indiana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Indiana State USBC 114th Annual Open Champion
Sorted By Event, Division

10 Marner Painting 3 1562982 3,559 $718.00 Kokomo, IN

11 Piss On The Splits 1457744 3,558 $710.00 SEYMOUR, IN
12 Gramboli 1534652 3,556 $698.00 Greenfield, IN

12 Jenny & The Boys 1562979 3,556 $698.00 Kokomo, IN

14 Quartersville Ok 1459561 3,553 $686.00 Kokomo, IN

15 Cota's Crew 2 1517192 3,552 $679.00 Fairland, IN

16 Short Circuit Eletric 1549880 3,541 $671.00 Fremont, IN

17 Carl Kelley Team 8 1458644 3,540 $663.00 Elkhart, IN

18 Hang Frame Bandits 1563036 3,539 $655.00 Kokomo, IN

19 Mortgage City 1483420 3,538 $647.00 Tipton, IN

20 “WELCOME 2 DEATH ROW” 1535136 3,537 $639.00 Indianapolis, IN
21 Vsughn's Crew 1562978 3,531 $632.00 Kokomo, IN

22 Pollard's Bowl #2 1459816 3,529 $624.00 Versalles, IN

23 C-Tech 1458149 3,525 $616.00 Shelbyville, IN

24 Widener Automotive 1487154 3,511 $604.00 Batesville, IN

24 Walkerton Crew 1493526 3,511 $604.00 Walkerton, IN

26 Splits & Giggles 1563010 3,509 $592.00 Mentone, IN

27 Jobus Rejects 1562995 3,504 $585.00 Michigan City, IN
28 The South End 1459004 3,502 $569.00 LakeVillage, IN
28 Muncie 5 1562964 3,502 $569.00 Muncie, IN

28 Livinon A Spare 1489532 3,502 $569.00 ColumbiaCity, IN
31 Ish's Clan 1458551 3,501 $553.00 Seymour, IN

32 AtticaVapors 1455751 3,500 $538.00 Monon, IN

32 BBTB 1456045 3,500 $538.00 LaPorte, IN

32 BalsO' Fire 1508919 3,500 $538.00 Indianapolis, IN
35 Eagle Transport 1489179 3,498 $522.00 Syracuse, IN

36 Striking Vipers 1553074 3,496 $514.00 Fort Wayne, IN
37 CBA 1511408 3,494 $506.00 Danville, IL

38 WeBadllin 1562980 3,491 $499.00 Kokomo, IN

39 Gray's Pro Shop 1493595 3,489 $491.00 Evansville, IN

40 Knuckle Deep 1459552 3,488 $483.00 Kokomo, IN

41 Dr Thumbs Krew 1503967 3,487 $475.00 Indianapalis, IN
42 Castaway's 1455585 3,484 $467.00 Plymouth, IN

43 Misfits 1457825 3,480 $459.00 ColumbiaCity, IN
44 E Henry 10 - Zoom 1459439 3,479 $452.00 Chicago, IL

45 E Henry 5- TAWYW 1459434 3,476 $440.00 Chicago, IL

45 Eastown 1 1475899 3,476 $440.00 Jasper, IN

47 RD Finishing, Inc. 1455880 3,475 $424.00 Elkhart, IN

47 Hornberger Plastering 1456143 3,475 $424.00 Sunman, IN

49 Huston Signs 1459550 3,473 $405.00 Kokomo, IN

49 Muncie 2 1562961 3,473 $405.00 Muncie, IN

49 Moe's River Room 1483418 3,473 $405.00 Tipton, IN

52 McHyser BBQ 1457824 3,471 $385.00 Columbia City, IN
52 Mimi's Boys 1520261 3,471 $385.00 LaPorte, IN

54 Kvegas 1562186 3,470 $373.00 Kendalville, IN
55 Snake Bashin Clubs 1551378 3,469 $362.00 North Manchester, IN
55 Iron Islands 1457732 3,469 $362.00 Crown Paint, IN
57 That Didn't Work 1457826 3,467 $346.00 Columbia City, IN
57 Lafayette Kids #1 1457282 3,467 $346.00 Lafayette, IN
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Indiana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 Indiana State USBC 114th Annual Open Champion

Sorted By Event, Division

59 Fleet Tech 1 1459006 3,466
59 Brew Crew 1456051 3,466
61 Slangin Wood 1459558 3,463
61 Cindy's Bi-itches 1484689 3,463
63 Split Second Decision 1562970 3,462
64 Pinning Ain't Easy 1455747 3,461
65 Eastown 7 1475904 3,460
66 Rich's Quick Lube G men 1557267 3,456
66 TheKeglers 1544056 3,456
66 Longs Lock Shop 1487222 3,456
69 Cota's Crew 4 1517194 3455
70 B & JMedica 1488192 3,449
71 Splitheads 2 1554406 3,448
72 Stateline Medica 1457541 3,447
73 Buchanan Car Care 1458146 3,446
74 George"s Pharmacy 1456144 3,445
75 Pin-a-trators 1459554 3,444
75 Covington Box 1459594 3,444
77 Berdahl Law 1458385 3,443
78 Pollard's Bowl #1 1459814 3,440
79 Tim's Boys 1458549 3,439
80 #WEDOTOO 1456377 3,438
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $42,055.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $49,105.00
Doubles Event, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score

1 Davidson, David L / Spice, William A 1459596 1,578

2 Bellamy, Howard L / Fox, Ryan B 1550565 1,576

3 Breneman, Matt J/ Fulk, Evan A 1456275 1,573

4 Lykins, Nicklaus/ Springer, Shannon 1524635 1,545

5 Causey, Jacob M / Johnson, Joseph T 1459558 1,543

6 Divan, DanaM / Gott, Craig A 1455745 1,540

7 Ness, Randy P/ Ness, Gerry L 1529237 1,535

8 Hall, Tyler L / Maxwell, Justin S 1534652 1,533

9 Goodwin, AyanaM / Heard, Samuel D, Jr 1459436 1,525
10 Garrison, Brad / Mcglothlin, lan W 1549880 1,520
11 Swanson, Charles A / White, Bobby W 1455740 1,519
12 Bales, Michael R/ Schultz, Perry K, Jr 1459014 1,518
12 Glaze, Rick A / Glaze, Hunter R 1562980 1,518
14 DeGroot, Scott E / Manis, Russ J 1459001 1,517
15 Kenworthy, Leonard / Bartlett, Anthony J 1496036 1,514
16 Melton, Matthew R/ Diamond, Tim 1475937 1,513
17 Creech, Patrick W / Ohanis, Skyler W 1458550 1,512
18 White, Caleb M / Glass, JoshaR 1562186 1,511

$330.00
$330.00
$315.00
$315.00
$303.00
$295.00
$287.00
$272.00
$272.00
$272.00
$256.00
$248.00
$240.00
$233.00
$225.00
$217.00
$205.00
$205.00
$193.00
$186.00
$178.00
$170.00

Prize
$1,700.00
$850.00
$316.00
$314.00
$313.00
$311.00
$310.00
$309.00
$308.00
$306.00
$305.00
$303.50
$303.50
$301.00
$300.00
$299.00
$298.00
$297.00

Lake Village, IN
LaPorte, IN
Kokomo, IN
Rushville, IN
West Lafayette, IN
Monon, IN
Jasper, IN
DeMatte, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Elkhart, IN
Fairland, IN
Kendalville, IN
Kokomo, IN

CENTERVILLE, IN

Shelbyville, IN
Sunman, IN
Kokomo, IN
Auburn, IN
Plymouth, IN
Versailles, IN
Seymour, IN
Rushville, IN

From

Auburn, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Decatur, IN
Kokomo, IN
Monon, IN
Lafayette, IN
Greenfield, IN
Chicago, IL
Fremont, IN
Monon, IN

Lake Village, IN
Kokomo, IN
Lake Village, IN
Monon, IN
Griffith, IN
Seymour, IN
Kendalville, IN

Final Prize Listing

Jun 03, 2024 08:40 AM

Page 3 of 31



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

38
39

M

46
46
46
46
50
51
52
53
53
53
56
57
58
58
58
61
62
63
63
65
65
65

Whittamore, Shane D / Tom, Steve D
Cole, Bradley A / Cole, Robert A
Snider, Michadl S/ Lemler, Keith A
Myles, Rashon J/ Cline, Timothy B
Smith, Ronald S, |1 / Johnson, Scott W
Thurston, Dakota J/ Thurston, John R
McDaniel, Douglas J/ Hill, Daniel
Johnson, Jaylen / Thomas, Joel

DaCorte, Alex J/ Muzzillo, Devin M
Matuszak, Bradley A / Gorny, Robert J
Guerrero, Justin R / Dwyer, Katherine L
Gabet, Zachary D / Gabet, Andrew J
Rabe, Ronald W / LaGuire, Brayden
Maxwell, Joseph R / Allen, Josh W
Gibson, Jon / Gibson, Shawn M
Logwood, Kiana L / Bailey, D'Angelo L
Mullins, Jason L / Mullins, James D
Hakes, TrishaM / Hakes, Terry L

Ebert, Aaron / Ebert, Andrew F

Carrell, Tom A / Shock, Jeremy M
Ireland, Matthew J/ Kotul, Thomas, Jr
Duvall, Billy L / Creech, James P

Jones, SaraD / Jones, James A

Nash, Casey E / White, KyleM

Krill, Mike W / Odell, Kyle R

Mitchell, Tim D / Allen, Dewayne
White, Carey / Wilson, James F
Fritzman, Lucas L / Harmon, Raedyn D
Lafoy, Kristopher M / Parris, Toby A
Muir, Forest W / Muir, Robert W
Panariello, Richard A / Harris, Benjamin K
Williams, Christopher G / Williams, Xavier R
Callins, Danny R / Osborn, William(Chris) C
Heichelbech, Nathan A / Leap, Kyle C
Foust, Maddux D / Johnson, Keith J
Soliday, Kelly W / Brown, Richard N
Kauffman, Justin D / Tucker, Jacob
Holt, Mark A / Roberts, Matthew T
Vandegrift, Eric W / Vandegrift, Tyler K
McDonald, Kassidy L / Schuck, Bryan E
Wong, Kimberly A / Fredrick, Darren L
Williams, Jason A / Falls, Tance C, IV
Mann, Micah J, Jr / Mann, Micah J, Sr

Y oung, Gordon P/ Early, Theron S
Weaver, Kenneth D / Louden, Earl, 11
Quick, Megan E/ Willis, Justin C
Scearcy, Nathan A / Manis, Josh N
Watkins, Dave A, Sr/ Watkins, David A, Jr
Allen, Glenn/ Mittleton, Brady

Indiana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Indiana State USBC 114th Annual Open Champion

Sorted By Event, Division

1456192
1558041
1563010
1525349
1459559
1512020
1458146
1459433
1462437
1511390
1537199
1456223
1457293
1514375
1458777
1459433
1455751
1553073
1563039
1547601
1459000
1455490
1457744
1459716
1493525
1459185
1501228
1459222
1537200
1459334
1474892
1492333
1562965
1563021
1457825
1458149
1455883
1458810
1555002
1527680
1517192
1492329
1562990
1459004
1459436
1563001
1459001
1455746
1455752

1,508
1,503
1,501
1,499
1,496
1,495
1,492
1,490
1,489
1,487
1,481
1,475
1,474
1,473
1,473
1,472
1,472
1,472
1,471
1,470
1,469
1,467
1,466
1,465
1,463
1,462
1,462
1,460
1,460
1,460
1,460
1,459
1,458
1,456
1,455
1,455
1,455
1,453
1,452
1,451
1,451
1,451
1,448
1,447
1,446
1,446
1,445
1,445
1,445

$295.00
$294.00
$293.00
$292.00
$290.00
$289.00
$288.00
$287.00
$286.00
$284.00
$283.00
$282.00
$281.00
$278.50
$278.50
$276.00
$276.00
$276.00
$273.00
$272.00
$271.00
$270.00
$268.00
$267.00
$266.00
$264.50
$264.50
$260.50
$260.50
$260.50
$260.50
$257.00
$256.00
$255.00
$252.66
$252.67
$252.67
$250.00
$249.00
$246.34
$246.33
$246.33
$244.00
$243.00
$241.00
$241.00
$236.00
$236.00
$236.00

Connersville, IN
Lebanon, IN
Mentone, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Kokomo, IN
Washington, IN
Shelbyville, IN
Chicago, IL
Avon, IN

South Bend, IN
Portage, IN
New Haven, IN
Stevensville, M1
Rochester, IN
Princeton, IN
Chicago, IL
Monon, IN

Fort Wayne, IN
Larwill, IN
Rochester, IN
Lake Village, IN
Bloomington, IN
SEYMOUR, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Walkerton, IN
Marion, IN
North Judson, IN
Rochester, IN
Portage, IN
Hobart, IN
Wabash, IN
Portage, IN
Muncie, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Columbia City, IN
Shelbyville, IN
Elkhart, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Avilla, IN
Pendleton, IN
Fairland, IN
Portage, IN
Connersville, IN
Lake Village, IN
Chicago, IL
Brownsburg, IN
Lake Village, IN
Monon, IN
Monon, IN
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65
65
65
71
71
71
71
75
76
76
78
78
78
78
82
82
84
85
86
86
86
89
89
89
92
93
93
93
93
97
97
99
99
101
101
101
104
105
106
106
106

106
106
111
111
111
111
115
116

Indiana State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2024 Indiana State USBC 114th Annual Open Champion
Sorted By Event, Division

Johnson, D Scott / Hofmann, Michael C
Hurtt, David M / McCormick, Michael A
Beadley, Matthew J/ Garrett, Jason L
Fendel, Shane/ Demuth, Michael
Ankrom, Brice E / Ankrom, Ross D
Mercer, Scott / Mercer, Brett A

Loe, Bart E/ McClelland, William J
Glander, Tim L / Glander, Tyler L
Stingley, Tony A / Peterson, Anthony L
Mapes, Brian A / Handley, Michadl A
Atkins, Tyler M / Laraway, Nick N

Isaacs, Lynda J/ Murphy, Corinna
Shepherd, Cindy / Shepherd, Michael L
Schrock, Phineas D / Laughman, Jeff L
Self, Anthony W / Tompkins, Doug D
Kelley, Gerard F / Kelley, Jon

Bumgarner, Michael J/ Wagner, Robin S
Carey, Lake F/ Carey, Roger L

Strouse, Carl R, Jr/ Tuttle, Garry L
Mitchem, Zack R / Thomas, Russell S
Pullins, Ruth M / Uhlemann, Dale A
Shoaf, Mary M / Standifer, Stephani A
Newby, Bill R/ Dewees, Mike A

Snyder, Stephen S, Jr / Dillion, Wilson R, Jr
Meadows, Brycen W / Davis, Mike A
Kiefer, Bradley A / Venis, Keith A
O'Malley, Michadl B, Jr / Newman, John C
King, Thomas C / Hinman, Dennis D
Trombetta, Vincent A / Trombetta, Caden A
Ruiz, Anthony L / Ruiz, LuisG

Burke, Ryan T / Stepp, Ernie R

Brown, Gretta/ Cravens, Madonna

Allen, Terry W / Hurd, Brandon

White, James V, Jr / Napier, Andrew
Sunderhaus, Ervan E, Jr / Jones, John H, Jr
Baker, Scott C / Jonas, Ron L

Baxter, Matthew S/ Baxter, Erica L
Podkul, Richard / Nebelung, Jon C
Steiner, Michadl R/ Sitts, Charlie W, Sr
Duff, Joe A / Barnhart, Daniel W

Tasker-Lewis, Audrey L / Tasker-Lewis, Shaun
A

Luna, Isiah T / Cannon, Anthony L

Witt, Timothy E / Skinner, Paula D
Rakowski, Bryan A / Rakowski, Ruthie L
Jones, Chris A / Million, Clint W

Waters, David C / Shafer, Scott

Hall, Ryan / Peters, Aaron D

Sturgeon, Richard L, Jr / Hoffman, Martin A
Vaughn, CharlesH / Harris, Jeffrey A

1456275
1529237
1458776
1475903
1562988
1458561
1544964
1562954
1457282
1555002
1450121
1562955
1562966
1556555
1456377
1462533
1455880
1458777
1527681
1504326
1520261
1455752
1455490
1493525
1559203
1558040
1457282
1457610
1457732
1457047
1458638
1455751
1563032
1562954
1468180
1456048
1458145
1456052
1457826
1457823
1459434

1537201
1560893
1459006
1493595
1512126
1455881
1546936
1562978

1,445
1,445
1,445
1,444
1,444
1,444
1,444
1,443
1,441
1,441
1,440
1,440
1,440
1,440
1,439
1,439
1,438
1,437
1,436
1,436
1,436
1,435
1,435
1,435
1,434
1,432
1,432
1,432
1,432
1,431
1,431
1,430
1,430
1,429
1,429
1,429
1,428
1,427
1,426
1,426
1,426

1,426
1,426
1,425
1,425
1,425
1,425
1,424
1,423

$236.00
$236.00
$236.00
$230.00
$230.00
$230.00
$230.00
$227.00
$225.00
$225.00
$221.50
$221.50
$221.50
$221.50
$217.50
$217.50
$216.00
$215.00
$212.00
$212.00
$212.00
$208.34
$208.33
$208.33
$206.00
$203.00
$203.00
$203.00
$203.00
$199.50
$199.50
$196.50
$196.50
$194.00
$194.00
$194.00
$191.00
$190.00
$186.40
$186.40
$186.40

$186.40
$186.40
$181.00
$181.00
$181.00
$181.00
$178.00
$177.00

Terre Haute, IN
Lafayette, IN
Princeton, IN
Jasper, IN

New Castle, IN
Marion, IN
Warsaw, IN

CENTERVILLE, IN

Lafayette, IN
Avilla, IN
Brownstown, IN

CENTERVILLE, IN

Muncie, IN
Bristal, IN
Rushville, IN
Russiaville, IN
Elkhart, IN
Princeton, IN
Pendleton, IN
Brookville, IN
LaPorte, IN
Monon, IN
Bloomington, IN
Walkerton, IN
Goshen, IN
Lebanon, IN
Lafayette, IN
Pittsboro, IN
Crown Point, IN
Crown Point, IN
Elkhart, IN
Monon, IN
Richmond, IN

CENTERVILLE, IN

Sunman, IN
LaPorte, IN
Shelbyville, IN
LaPorte, IN
Columbia City, IN
Columbia City, IN
Chicago, IL

Portage, IN
Lebanon, IN
Lake Village, IN
Evansville, IN
Richmond, IN
Elkhart, IN
Connersville, IN
Kokomo, IN
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117
117
119
119
119
119
123
123
123
123
127
127
129
129
129
132
132
134
134
134
134
134
139
139
139
142
142
144
144
144
144
148
148
150
150
152
152
152
152
152
152
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
165

Hutchinson, Jeff D / Pluimer, Todd M
Gravelie, Austin / Anderson, Cameron
Sult, TinaM / Kiefer, Joseph A

Caldwell, Benjamin W / Bankert, Michael J
Griffith, Gale L / Griffith, Grant

Rodgers, James E / Klucina, Christopher R
Curry, ChrisW / Cook, Jimmy L, |1

Witt, Bryan H / Flaugher, Jeffrey B
Kelley, Kevin P/ Kelley, Carl E, Jr
Bastin, R. Steven / Bastin, Robert S
Dobrowolski, Allan T / Zatorski, Kevin M
Belcher, Desirea/ Sherwood, Brittney D
Kubacki, Michael J, Jr / Lidster, KyleR
Early, Tammy / Early, John S

McCrary, Dave L / Farmer, Connie R
DePew, Erin/ Depew, Brandon C
Lehman, Nickolas C / Cannon, Brian L
Adams, Brian L / Norman, Justin P
Myers, Derek / Myers, Dylan R
Mccorkle, Shane B / Deck, Scott A
Hamm, Mike E / Hamm, William J
Logan, Richard A / Singhurst, Mark A
Guzman, Cesar R, Jr / Hamblin, Ryne A
Walker, Sarah E / Breneman, Ryan M
Hartman, Justin / Hartman, Steven L
Jubiter, Willie/ Johnson, Byron A
Gronendyke, Meghan E / Strouse, Paula K
Espinda, Zack R / Espinda, Boniface M
Hart, Josh W / Hart, Jerrod W

Plys, Scott A / Ramirez, Jose G
Anderson, Chris S/ Habegger, Matthew P
James, David R/ Ray, Robert S

Ferro, Chris W / Goodin, Randy

Keene, Lori A / Keene, Russell R

Davis, Jessica T / Davis, Chad M

Taylor, Larry E / Swanson, Gary W
Reynolds, Dane A / Siewert, Troy L
Rhodes, Cory A / Magnuson, Austin M
Callins, Jennette L / Kelley, MelissaM
Czapar, Karin C/ Frederick, Kevin R
Drayton, Shun D / Adams, Nicholas
Russell, Andrew J/ Buell, Stephen G
Fisher, Nate D / Butzky, Phillip A
Murphy, John A / Murphy, Jerry A
Snelling, Archie E/ Brown, Duane K
Misamore, Robert T / Lewandowski, Bob
Carmichael, Danielle M / Figel, Steven J
Hobson, Tony F/ Vasile, Anthony
Enghoffer, Robert A / Schmied, Gregg

Indiana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Indiana State USBC 114th Annual Open Champion
Sorted By Event, Division

1455743
1537271
1475900
1455603
1487154
1515832
1563021
1563026
1458637
1459679
1562985
1456193
1459829
1459004
1539888
1562949
1489532
1514375
1494702
1562988
1488386
1503966
1459713
1456276
1529236
1459435
1527680
1458149
1475903
1458367
1457257
1455748
1455882
1563003
1457610
1455741
1475903
1562996
1458639
1492063
1492066
1455928
1456074
1562956
1458045
1458045
1457181
1475938
1493598

1,422
1,422
1,421
1,421
1,421
1,421
1,420
1,420
1,420
1,420
1,419
1,419
1,418
1,418
1,418
1,417
1,417
1,416
1,416
1,416
1,416
1,416
1,415
1,415
1,415
1,414
1,414
1,413
1,413
1,413
1,413
1,412
1,412
1,410
1,410
1,409
1,409
1,409
1,409
1,409
1,409
1,408
1,408
1,408
1,408
1,408
1,408
1,408
1,407

$174.50
$174.50
$171.25
$171.25
$171.25
$171.25
$166.25
$166.25
$166.25
$166.25
$162.50
$162.50
$159.66
$159.67
$159.67
$156.50
$156.50
$152.20
$152.20
$152.20
$152.20
$152.20
$147.34
$147.33
$147.33
$144.50
$144.50
$140.50
$140.50
$140.50
$140.50
$137.00
$137.00
$134.50
$134.50
$129.66
$129.66
$129.67
$129.67
$129.67
$129.67
$121.58
$121.57
$121.57
$121.57
$121.57
$121.57
$121.57
$116.00

Monon, IN
McCordsville, IN
Jasper, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Batesville, IN
Valparaiso, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Thorntown, IN
Elkhart, IN
Ellettsville, IN
Griffith, IN
Connersville, IN
DeMotte, IN
Lake Village, IN
Worthington, IN
Waterloo, IN
Columbia City, IN
Rochester, IN
Lake Village, IN
New Castle, IN
Lafayette, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Lafayette, IN
Chicago, IL
Pendleton, IN
Shelbyville, IN
Jasper, IN
Glenwood, IL
Decatur, IN
Monon, IN
Elkhart, IN
Lyons, IN
Pittsboro, IN
Monon, IN
Jasper, IN
Kendallville, IN
Elkhart, IN
Osceolg, IN
Osceola, IN
Speedway, IN
Valparaiso, IN

CENTERVILLE, IN

Paoli, IN

Paoli, IN

Fort Wayne, IN
Griffith, IN
Evansville, IN

Final Prize Listing

Jun 03, 2024 08:40 AM
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Indiana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Indiana State USBC 114th Annua Open Champion

165 Hall, Tim A / Bauer, Joel R 1457180
167 Newsome, Skylar C/ Smith, AnneM 1487856
167 Henderson, Johnny M / Henderson, Joshua M 1492066
167 Williams, Matthew F / Kraus, Thomas J 1456049
167 Chapman, Rex / Rees, Tim 1491653
171 Batliner, Adam M / Verbich, John M, 111 1458420
171 Harris, Levi / Rayman, Phillip L 1458456
171 Hoyt, Mark / Kindt, Ryan R 1458643
174 Pollard, EricaL / Adler, Charles L 1459818
174 Kammer, Bob, Jr / Kammer, Robert E, |11 1562992
174 Kelley, Derek M / Beaver, Aaron M 1458637
177 Fitchpatrick, Bryan R / Baker, Justen D 1459554
177 Knoll, Michael J/ Mooi, Dale R 1459138
177 Long, Devin/ Fulford, Nathan 1459682
180 Brown, William G / Bunge, James M 1459005
180 Stewart, John E / Miller, Matthew W 1544964
180 Krzywonos, Joseph R / Vega, Nodl 1455605
183 Stogsdill, Brandon W / Lawson, Toby J 1458548
183 Wade, Aaron S/ Ray, Roger D 1512020
183 Troyer, Juston / Grevenstuk, Joseph W 1522170
183 Schitter, Kody P/ Schitter, Cameron 1475901
183 Woodward, Robert / Tewell, Adam L 1563030
183 Thompson, Will / Heard, James T 1483419
183 Robbins, Ty L / Hill, Wayne S 1555353
183 Spencer, Jason E / Hartman, Richard E, Jr 1457540
191 Stewart, Bobby J/ Diamond, Alfredo D 1457541
191 Glass, AngelaM / Glass, David L 1506976
193 Zollman, Christopher D / Kaufman, Josh W 1458550
193 Ohanis, Brodie/ Tuck, CharlesD 1458550
193 Nation, Dennis A, jr / Henry, Donald F, |1 1458809
193 Sudduth, Lori A / Heyerly, Nathan A 1459734
193 Ferguson, Somporn / Blankenship, James E 1455745
Total prizes awarded in this division: $40,664.00
Doubles Event, Scratch
Place Team name Entry

1 Bales, Michael R/ Schultz, Perry K, Jr 1459014

2 Nash, Casey E / White, Kyle M 1459716

2 Jones, Chris A / Million, Clint W 1493595

4 Dobrowolski, Allan T / Zatorski, Kevin M 1562985

5 Fisher, Nate D / Butzky, Phillip A 1456074

6 Batliner, Adam M / Verbich, John M, II1 1458420

7 Kelley, Derek M / Beaver, Aaron M 1458637

8 Whittamore, Shane D / Tom, Steve D 1456192

9 Krzywonos, Joseph R/ Vega, Noel 1455605
10 Robbins, Ty L / Hill, Wayne S 1555353
11 DaCorte, Alex J/ Muzzillo, Devin M 1462437
12 Callins, Danny R / Osborn, William(Chris) C 1562965

Sorted By Event, Division

1,407
1,406
1,406
1,406
1,406
1,405
1,405
1,405
1,404
1,404
1,404
1,403
1,403
1,403
1,402
1,402
1,402
1,401
1,401
1,401
1,401
1,401
1,401
1,401
1,401
1,400
1,400
1,399
1,399
1,399
1,399
1,399

$116.00
$112.50
$112.50
$112.50
$112.50
$108.00
$108.00
$108.00
$104.34
$104.33
$104.33
$101.00
$101.00
$101.00
$97.00
$97.00
$97.00
$90.37
$90.37
$90.37
$90.37
$90.38
$90.38
$90.38
$90.38
$84.50
$84.50
$48.60
$48.60
$48.60
$48.60
$48.60

Prize
$350.00
$178.50
$178.50
$174.00
$171.00
$167.00
$165.00
$163.00
$159.00
$157.00
$155.00
$151.00

Fort Wayne, IN
Huntington, IN
Osceola, IN
LaPorte, IN
Columbus, IN
greenfield, IN
Mulberry, IN
Elkhart, IN
Versailles, IN
Griffith, IN
Elkhart, IN
Kokomo, IN

Michigan City, IN

Ellettsville, IN
Lake Village, IN
Warsaw, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Seymour, IN
Washington, IN
Goshen, IN
Jasper, IN
Montgomery, IN
Tipton, IN
Indianapolis, IN

CENTERVILLE, IN
CENTERVILLE, IN

Warsaw, IN
Seymour, IN
Seymour, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Portland, IN
Monon, IN

From

Lake Village, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Evansville, IN
Griffith, IN
Valparaiso, IN
greenfield, IN
Elkhart, IN
Connersville, IN
Indianapoalis, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Avon, IN
Muncie, IN

Final Prize Listing

Jun 03, 2024 08:40 AM
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
23
25
25
27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
34
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
47
49
49
49
49
53
53
55
55
57
57
59

60
61

Breneman, Matt J/ Fulk, Evan A

Glaze, Rick A / Glaze, Hunter R
Johnson, D Scott / Hofmann, Michael C
Ness, Randy P/ Ness, Gerry L

Baker, Scott C / Jonas, Ron L

Cole, Bradley A / Cole, Robert A

Gray, William D / Sanders, Matt J

Curry, ChrisW / Cook, Jimmy L, 1
Brandenburg, Tim L / Reinken, Christopher S
Murphy, John A / Murphy, Jerry A
Guzman, Cesar R, Jr / Hamblin, Ryne A
Heichelbech, Nathan A / Leap, Kyle C
Wilson, David A / Kramer, Scotty L, 111
Logan, Richard A / Singhurst, Mark A
Kammer, Bob, Jr / Kammer, Robert E, 111
Gilmore, Scott A / Schmidt, T. J.
Goodwin, AyanaM / Heard, Samuel D, Jr
Caldwell, Benjamin W / Bankert, Michael J
Scearcy, Nathan A / Manis, Josh N
Satoski, John T / Wroblewski, Robert D
Richter, Kyle A / Logan, Tim M

Slagle, Ethan / Dispennett, Tyler R
Trombetta, Vincent A / Trombetta, Caden A
Lemond, Craig S/ Kiefer, Chelsea M
Finley, Asher D / Trombetta, Tyler A
Vincze, Phillip J, Sr / Hagy, Zachary S
Hurtt, David M / McCormick, Michael A
Johnston, Jordan / Schultz, ChrisM
Kauffman, Justin D / Tucker, Jacob
Bunton, Damond F / Bunton, Edmond W
Kelley, Kevin P/ Kelley, Carl E, Jr
Hartung, Callie M / Hartung, Chris A
Russell, Andrew J/ Buell, Stephen G
Adams, Brian L / Norman, Justin P
Gibson, Jon / Gibson, Shawn M
Bumgarner, Michael J/ Wagner, Robin S
Wilson, Keondre X / Borne, Dan B
Hartman, Justin / Hartman, Steven L
Smith, Nathan / Smith, Doug

Selm, Daniel L / Sherwood, TravisJ
Stogsdill, Brandon W / Lawson, Toby J
Kelley, Gerard F/ Kelley, Jon

Weaver, Kenneth D / Louden, Earl, |1
Myers, Derek / Myers, Dylan R

Reed, Don S/ Allender, Ryan

Creech, Patrick W / Ohanis, Skyler W
Pollard, Evan T / Pollard, Ron S, Sr
Howard, Kenneth L / Webster, Blair R
Gromer, Dustin L / Simmons, Michael F

Indiana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Indiana State USBC 114th Annual Open Champion

Sorted By Event, Division

1456275
1562980
1456275
1529237
1456048
1558041
1493595
1563021
1563018
1562956
1459713
1563021
1562963
1503966
1562992
1537241
1459436
1455603
1459001
1456053
1487153
1458455
1457732
1475902
1457730
1458637
1529237
1456073
1455883
1459438
1458637
1455883
1455928
1514375
1458777
1455880
1542382
1529236
1457545
1456192
1458548
1462533
1459436
1494702
1462437
1458550
1459814
1456378
1459009

1,393
1,392
1,389
1,382
1,381
1,379
1,377
1,375
1,374
1,371
1,370
1,370
1,362
1,362
1,361
1,357
1,355
1,351
1,348
1,344
1,340
1,338
1,338
1,336
1,335
1,334
1,332
1,330
1,329
1,328
1,326
1,324
1,322
1,319
1,317
1,317
1,316
1,316
1,316
1,316
1,315
1,315
1,314
1,314
1,313
1,313
1,312
1,311
1,307

$149.00
$147.00
$144.00
$142.00
$140.00
$137.00
$135.00
$133.00
$130.00
$127.00
$123.50
$123.50
$119.00
$119.00
$115.00
$113.00
$111.00
$108.00
$106.00
$104.00
$101.00
$98.00
$98.00
$94.00
$92.00
$90.00
$87.00
$85.00
$83.00
$80.00
$78.00
$76.00
$73.00
$71.00
$68.00
$68.00
$60.75
$60.75
$60.75
$60.75
$54.00
$54.00
$49.00
$49.00
$44.50
$44.50
$41.00
$39.00
$35.00

Terre Haute, IN
Kokomo, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Lafayette, IN
LaPorte, IN
Lebanon, IN
Evansville, IN
Indianapolis, IN

CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
CENTERVILLE, IN

Fort Wayne, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Muncie, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Griffith, IN
West Lafayette, IN
Chicago, IL
Indianapolis, IN
Lake Village, IN
LaPorte, IN
Batesville, IN
Lafayette, IN
Crown Point, IN
Jasper, IN
Crown Point, IN
Elkhart, IN
Lafayette, IN
Valparaiso, IN
Elkhart, IN
Chicago, IL
Elkhart, IN
Elkhart, IN
Speedway, IN
Rochester, IN
Princeton, IN
Elkhart, IN

Fort Wayne, IN
Lafayette, IN

CENTERVILLE, IN

Connersville, IN
Seymour, IN
Russiaville, IN
Chicago, IL
Lake Village, IN
Avon, IN
Seymour, IN
Versailles, IN
Rushville, IN
Lake Village, IN

Final Prize Listing

Jun 03, 2024 08:40 AM
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Indiana State USBC
Final PrizeListing
2024 Indiana State USBC 114th Annua Open Champion
Sorted By Event, Division

61 Marner, Trent A / Mann, Jeffery S 1562977 1,307 $35.00 Kokomo, IN
63 Podkul, Richard / Nebelung, Jon C 1456052 1,306 $32.00 LaPorte, IN
64 Holliday, Ron E / Grego*, Jeffrey C 1562977 1,305 $29.00 Kokomo, IN
65 Waters, David C/ Shafer, Scott 1512126 1,304 $27.00 Richmond, IN
66 Jones, Eryn D / Schmal, Scott C 1458419 1,302 $25.00 greenfield, IN
67 Jubiter, Willie / Johnson, Byron A 1459435 1,301 $21.00 Chicago, IL
67 Armstrong, Dan R/ Henry, Keith (Doug) D 1459114 1,301 $21.00 Brownstown, IN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,880.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $47,544.00

Singles Event, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Vincze, Phillip J 1458637 813 $200.00 Elkhart, IN

2 Millsap, Mark A 1562992 796 $100.00 Griffith, IN

3 Waskom, Dakota 1475902 788 $86.00 Jasper, IN

4 Circle, Jeffrey L 1503966 782 $83.00 Indianapalis, IN

5 Johnston, Jordan 1456073 778 $82.00 Vaparaiso, IN

6 Lemond, Craig S 1475902 771 $81.00 Jasper, IN

7 Johnson, D Scott 1456275 770 $80.00 TerreHaute, IN

8 Ferguson, Donald F 1492064 767 $80.00 Osceola, IN

9 Curry, Chrisw 1563021 763 $79.00 Indianapalis, IN
10 Hardiman, Robert J 1509729 760 $79.00 Indianapalis, IN
11 Dale, Chad B 1562987 754 $78.00 New Castle, IN
12 Bilyeu, Matthew B 1458453 750 $77.50 Mulberry, IN
12 Massey, Joe E 1458454 750 $77.50 Mulberry, IN
14 Cook, Jimmy L 1563021 747 $77.00 Indianapalis, IN
15 Mitten, Evan J 1515910 745 $76.00 Brazil, IN
16 Kraus, Toby 1456049 744 $76.00 LaPorte, IN
17 Sanders, Matt J 1493595 742 $75.00 Evansville, IN
18 Hill, JoshuaM 1462438 741 $75.00 Avon,IN
19 Butzky, Phillip A 1456074 740 $74.00 Valparaiso, IN
20 Monroe, Craig A 1562963 739 $73.34 Muncie, IN
20 Schmidt, T. J. 1537241 739 $73.33 West Lafayette, IN
20 Shipley, Patrick L 1555353 739 $73.33 Indianapalis, IN
23 Murphy, John A 1562956 735 $72.00 CENTERVILLE, IN
23 Baker, Scott C 1456048 735 $72.00 LaPorte, IN
25 White, Kyle M 1459716 734 $71.00 Fort Wayne, IN
26 Brandenburg, Tim L 1563018 733 $70.50 CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
26 Morgan, Alex J 1525348 733 $70.50 Indianapalis, IN
28 Slagle, Ethan 1458455 732 $69.50 Lafayette, IN
28 Bales, Michael R 1459014 732 $69.50 Lake Village, IN
30 Wilson, Thomas E 1459118 730 $69.00 Brownstown, IN
31 Gunn, Brian K 1562991 729 $68.00 Griffith, IN
31 Vaughn, Josh 1562979 729 $68.00 Kokomo, IN
33 Loe, Bart E 1544964 728 $67.00 Warsaw, IN

Final Prize Listing Jun 03, 2024 08:40 AM Page 9 of 31



Indiana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Indiana State USBC 114th Annual Open Champion
Sorted By Event, Division

33 Seyffarth, Christopher G 1509729 728 $67.00 Indianapolis, IN
35 Clayton, Matt T 1458454 725 $66.00 Mulberry, IN
35 Arce, David 1458366 725 $66.00 Glenwood, IL
37 Tasker-Lewis, Shaun A 1459434 723 $65.00 Chicago, IL

38 Fowble, David J 1459330 722 $65.00 Hobart, IN

39 Fox, A. Jeffrey J 1459717 721 $64.00 Fort Wayne, IN
39 McCormick, Michael A 1529237 721 $64.00 Lafayette, IN

41 Mollo, Dylan 1457544 720 $63.00 CENTERVILLE, IN
41 Taylor, Brian N 1455260 720 $63.00 Clinton, IN

43 Hartung, Chris A 1455883 719 $62.00 Elkhart, IN

44 Smith, Adam T 1455259 718 $62.00 Clinton, IN

45 Voss, Kevin L 1493597 717 $61.00 Evansville, IN
45 Latta, Dave 1563018 717 $61.00 CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
47 Kiefer, Nolan O 1475900 716 $59.66 Jasper, IN

47 Fradenburg, Jason L 1562950 716 $59.67 CENTERVILLE, IN
47 Strong, Jeffrey M 1459645 716 $59.67 Indianapalis, IN
50 Weber, EricM 1459339 714 $59.00 Hobart, IN

51 Simmons, Michael F 1459009 713 $58.00 Lake Village, IN
52 Wyatte, Johnell 1521103 712 $57.66 Fort Wayne, IN
52 Tucker, Ricky D 1458364 712 $57.67 Glenwood, IL
52 Trombetta, Vincent A 1457732 712 $57.67 Crown Point, IN
55 Conner, Darryl J 1517191 711 $57.00 Fairland, IN

56 Manis, Josh N 1459001 708 $56.00 Lake Village, IN
56 Stutz, Steve W 1456145 708 $56.00 Sunman, IN

58 Graham, Chet 1534652 707 $55.00 Greenfidld, IN
58 Howard, Kenneth L 1456378 707 $55.00 Rushville, IN
60 Terry, Timothy D 1488192 706 $54.00 Kendalville, IN
60 Beaver, Aaron M 1458637 706 $54.00 Elkhart, IN

62 Squires, Nicholas P 1457325 704 $53.00 Anderson, IN
63 Girdley, Robert F 1558042 703 $52.34 Lebanon, IN

63 Morgan, Hunter D 1457544 703 $52.33 CENTERVILLE, IN
63 Trim, Josh E 1456050 703 $52.33 LaPorte, IN

66 Lawrence, Ameer | 1457731 701 $51.00 Crown Paint, IN
67 Buell, Stephen G 1455928 700 $50.34 Speedway, IN
67 Holford, Dylan 1562980 700 $50.33 Kokomo, IN

67 Davis, Anthony R 1456043 700 $50.33 LaPorte, IN

70 Pollard, Evan T 1459814 699 $49.00 Versailles, IN
70 Grossman, Jacob M 1459815 699 $49.00 Versailles, IN
72 Butts, Adam J 1459681 697 $48.00 Ellettsville, IN
72 Brown, Neal P 1455818 697 $48.00 Berne, IN

74 Shelton, Lawrence S 1455353 696 $47.00 Brazil, IN

74 Griswold, Andrew P 1488386 696 $47.00 Lafayette, IN

76 Lake, Elbert 1459561 695 $46.00 Kokomo, IN

76 Newport, Brent R 1455818 695 $46.00 Berne, IN

78 Mann, Michael G 1458453 694 $45.00 Mulberry, IN

78 Gromer, Dustin L 1459009 694 $45.00 LakeVillage, IN
80 Lubert, Adam A 1459008 693 $44.00 LakeVillage, IN
80 Gabhart, Brandon 1459679 693 $44.00 Ellettsville, IN
82 Schultz, ChrisM 1456073 692 $42.66 Vaparaiso, IN

Final Prize Listing Jun 03, 2024 08:40 AM Page 10 of 31



82
82
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
93

94
94
94
97

97

97

97

97
102
102
102
102
106
106
106
106
106
106
112
112
112
112
116
117
117
117
120
120
120
123
123
125
125
125
125
125
125
131

Murphy, Jerry A
Covert, KyleE
Coppock, Laban J
Nash, Casey E
Tinoco, Joah A
Glaze, Hunter R
Mann, Jeffery S
Cowell, Michael G
Ziegert, Brian L
Kubacki, Michael J
Webster, Blair R
Tom, Steve D

Rust, Evan S

Deak, Logan D
Titus, Craig W
Snyder, LesL

Gray, Billy E

Hagy, Zachary S
Matz, Jacob L
Schmitt, Anthony R
Adler, Jeremy J
Merriman, Michagl A
Wright, Drew C
Monroe, Cory S
Bodnar, Timothy M
Pepper, Sean F
Ploetz, David N
Burchfield, Michad R
Patrick, Matthew D
Verbich, Michael B
Litton, Joseph D
West, Joshua D

Cox, John H
Gregson, TravisL
Archacki, Nickolas L
Newman, Zachary
Cole, Jamie A
Pemberton, Joseph E
Dillion, Scott A
Staninger, Matthew R
Bunton, Damond F
Farrell, ChelseaD
Slabaugh, Brad A
Raub, William
Brunton, Timothy C
Fuehrmeyer, William C
Walker, Brian J
Jonas, Ron L

Genz, Evan M

Indiana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

1562956
1459816
1458453
1459716
1459000
1562980
1562977
1562977
1492065
1459829
1456378
1456192
1493598
1459646
1562956
1483419
1537201
1458637
1486841
1475904
1537242
1458201
1489179
1459557
1457731
1563021
1459005
1537242
1457263
1458420
1457869
1457869
1462534
1458811
1458548
1562977
1561033
1459117
1455260
1455603
1459438
1455884
1459554
1459008
1459013
1457163
1563012
1456048
1563032

2024 Indiana State USBC 114th Annual Open Champion
Sorted By Event, Division

692
692
691
691
691
691
691
691
691
691
690
689
689
689
688
688
688
688
688
687
687
687
687
685
685
685
685
685
685
684
684
684
684
683
682
682
682
681
681
681
680
680
679
679
679
679
679
679
678

$42.67
$42.67
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$38.00
$36.66
$36.67
$36.67
$34.80
$34.80
$34.80
$34.80
$34.80
$32.50
$32.50
$32.50
$32.50
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$27.50
$27.50
$27.50
$27.50
$26.00
$25.34
$25.33
$25.33
$23.66
$23.67
$23.67
$22.50
$22.50
$20.50
$20.50
$20.50
$20.50
$20.50
$20.50
$18.34

CENTERVILLE, IN
Versailles, IN
Mulberry, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Lake Village, IN
Kokomo, IN
Kokomo, IN
Kokomo, IN
Osceola, IN
DeMotte, IN
Rushville, IN
Connersville, IN
Evansville, IN
Indianapolis, IN
CENTERVILLE, IN
Tipton, IN
Portage, IN
Elkhart, IN
Evansville, IN
Jasper, IN

West Lafayette, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Syracuse, IN
Kokomo, IN
Crown Point, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Lake Village, IN
West Lafayette, IN
Decatur, IN
greenfield, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Russiaville, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Seymour, IN
Kokomo, IN
Winchester, IN
Brownstown, IN
Clinton, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Chicago, IL
Elkhart, IN
Kokomo, IN
Lake Village, IN
Lake Village, IN
Ellettsville, IN
Indianapolis, IN
LaPorte, IN
Richmond, IN

Final Prize Listing

Jun 03, 2024 08:40 A

M
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131
131
134
135
135
135
135
135
135

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Reinken, Christopher S

Ciesielski, Shaun L

Vester, Charles (Chuck) W

Thomas, Nathan D
Fox, Shawn C
Standish, Charlie J
Sanders, Benjamin A
Parris, Toby A
Phillips, Matthew W

Singles Event, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Circle, Jeffrey L
2 Swanson, Gary W
3 Causey, Jacob M
4 Shuler, Brandon M
5 Waskom, Dakota
6 Wise, Richard J
7 Massey, Joe E
8 Toyias, KyleD
9 McClelland, William J
10 Vincze, Phillip J
10 Weber, Eric M
12 Early, Douglas J
12 Hardiman, Robert J
14 Workman, W Doug
15 LaGuire, Brayden
15 Steere, Logan R
17 Thomas, Jason W
18 Bartlett, Anthony J
19 Johnson, D Scott
19 Ziessler, Kenn E
19 Bellamy, Howard L
22 Millsap, Mark A
23 Curry, ChrisW
24 Tuck, CharlesD
24 Glick, Scott R
26 Rasmussen, Lance A
27 Dale, Chad B
28 Graham, Chet
29 Forney, Logan K
29 O'Malley, Michael B
31 Vanderford, Gavin D
32 Kubacki, Michael J
33 Conner, Darryl J
33 Zettimeier, Paul
35 Baker, Scott C

Indiana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

$6,960.00

1563018 678
1456053 678
1562965 677
1459714 676
1459717 676
1459814 676
1475901 676
1537200 676
1562963 676
Entry  Score
1503966 865
1455741 859
1459558 848
1457264 838
1475902 833
1458073 821
1458454 817
1459594 816
1544964 815
1458637 813
1459339 813
1459004 811
1509729 811
1462531 808
1457293 807
1544056 807
1499277 802
1496036 801
1456275 797
1458385 797
1550565 797
1562992 796
1563021 795
1458550 794
1517898 794
1455753 793
1562987 791
1534652 790
1493597 787
1457282 787
1512221 786
1459829 785
1517191 781
1537083 781
1456048 780

2024 Indiana State USBC 114th Annua Open Champion
Sorted By Event, Division

$18.33
$18.33
$17.00
$13.16
$13.16
$13.17
$13.17
$13.17
$13.17

Prize
$700.00
$350.00
$172.00
$168.00
$168.00
$168.00
$167.00
$167.00
$167.00
$166.00
$166.00
$165.50
$165.50
$165.00
$164.50
$164.50
$164.00
$164.00
$163.00
$163.00
$163.00
$162.00
$162.00
$161.50
$161.50
$161.00
$161.00
$160.00
$159.50
$159.50
$159.00
$159.00
$158.00
$158.00
$158.00

CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN

LaPorte, IN
Muncie, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Versailles, IN
Jasper, IN
Portage, IN
Muncie, IN

FErom
Indianapolis, IN
Monon, IN
Kokomo, IN
Decatur, IN
Jasper, IN
South Bend, IN
Mulberry, IN
Auburn, IN
Warsaw, IN
Elkhart, IN
Hobart, IN
Lake Village, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Russiaville, IN
Stevensville, Ml
Fort Wayne, IN
Carlide, IN
Monon, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Plymouth, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Griffith, IN
Indianapoalis, IN
Seymour, IN

Michigan City, IN

Monon, IN
New Castle, IN
Greenfield, IN
Evansville, IN
Lafayette, IN
Elkhart, IN
DeMatte, IN
Fairland, IN
Fowler, IN
LaPorte, IN

Final Prize Listing
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Indiana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Indiana State USBC 114th Annual Open Champion

Sorted By Event, Division

36 Johnston, Jordan 1456073 778 $157.00 Valparaiso, IN

37 Kenworthy, Leonard 1496036 777 $157.00 Monon, IN

37 McCormick, Michael A 1529237 777 $157.00 Lafayette, IN

39 Elizondo, Albert 1506976 776 $156.00 Warsaw, IN

39 Baughn, Dawson G 1556738 776 $156.00 Bloomfield, IN

41 Bilyeu, Matthew B 1458453 774 $155.50 Mulberry, IN

41 Ploetz, David N 1459005 774 $155.50 LakeVillage, IN

43 Schmitt, Anthony R 1475904 773 $155.00 Jasper, IN

43 Morgan, Alex J 1525348 773 $155.00 Indianapalis, IN

45 Atkins, Tyler M 1459121 772 $154.00 Brownstown, IN

45 Majors, Howard J 1563001 772 $154.00 Brownsburg, IN

45 Ferguson, Donald F 1492064 772 $154.00 Osceola, IN

48 Lemond, Craig S 1475902 771 $153.00 Jasper, IN

49 Kiefer, Nolan O 1475900 770 $152.40 Jasper, IN

49 Pender, Austin J 1562996 770 $152.40 Kendallville, IN

49 Arce, David 1458366 770 $152.40 Glenwood, IL

49 DeFranco, Bobbie S 1455586 770 $152.40 Plymouth, IN

49 Stutz, Steve W 1456145 770 $152.40 Sunman, IN

54 Grossman, Jacob M 1459815 769 $150.75 Versalles, IN
Vaughn, Josh 1562979 769 $150.75 Kokomo, IN
White, Caleb M 1562186 769 $150.75 Kendallville, IN

54 Shaw, Daniel L 1458642 769 $150.75 Elkhart, IN

58 Tucker, Ricky D 1458364 768 $149.34 Glenwood, IL

58 Smiley, MarkisR 1547601 768 $149.33 Rochester, IN

58 Lehman, Timothy A 1489532 768 $149.33 ColumbiaCity, IN

61 Kozik, Amanda L 1459012 767 $148.25 LakeVillage, IN

61 Parris, Toby A 1537200 767 $148.25 Portage, IN

61 Taboas, Deaven M 1459556 767 $148.25 Kokomo, IN

61 Covert, KyleE 1459816 767 $148.25 Versailles, IN

65 Jones, Steven D 1511391 766 $147.00 South Bend, IN

65 Gamblin, Wesley R 1455622 766 $147.00 Noblesville, IN

67 Terry, Timothy D 1488192 765 $146.25 Kendalville, IN

67 Loe, Bart E 1544964 765 $146.25 Warsaw, IN

67 Brown, Corey J 1563047 765 $146.25 Lafayette, IN

67 Brown, William G 1459005 765 $146.25 LakeVillage, IN

71 Feller, Anthony C 1457744 764 $145.00 SEYMOUR, IN

71 Page, Aaric J 1562186 764 $145.00 Kendalville, IN

73 Smith, Taylor R 1457546 763 $143.72 CENTERVILLE, IN

73 Kirkpatrick, Joshua P 1488192 763 $143.72 Kendallville, IN

73 Delph, Brice 1483417 763 $143.72 Tipton, IN

73 Grevenstuk, Joseph W 1522170 763 $143.71 Goshen, IN

73 Girot, Daniel E 1456370 763 $143.71 Rushville, IN

73 Mollo, Dylan 1457544 763 $143.71 CENTERVILLE, IN

73 Trombetta, Vincent A 1457732 763 $143.71 Crown Point, IN

80 Hill, Joshua M 1462438 762 $142.00 Avon,IN

80 Pyles, Darryl 1458809 762 $142.00 Indianapolis, IN

80 Spier, Christopher T 1458386 762 $142.00 Plymouth, IN

83 Janiga, Diana L 1459019 761 $140.75 LakeVillage, IN

83 Strouse, PaulaK 1527680 761 $140.75 Pendleton, IN

Final Prize Listing

Jun 03, 2024 08:40 AM
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Indiana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Indiana State USBC 114th Annual Open Champion
Sorted By Event, Division

83 Guerrero, Justin R 1537199 761 $140.75 Portage, IN
83 Souders, Anthony A 1458644 761 $140.75 Elkhart, IN
87 Brunton, Timothy C 1459013 760 $139.00 LakeVillage, IN
87 Compton, Ryan L 1459830 760 $139.00 Indianapalis, IN
87 Wyatte, Johnell 1521103 760 $139.00 Fort Wayne, IN
87 Cook, Jimmy L 1563021 760 $139.00 Indianapolis, IN
87 Brandenburg, Tim L 1563018 760 $139.00 CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
92 Pranger, Derek J 1459120 759 $137.40 Brownstown, IN
92 Fradenburg, Jason L 1562950 759 $137.40 CENTERVILLE, IN
92 Bragg, Austyn R 1563028 759 $137.40 Blue Ash, OH
92 Sauter, Michael L 1554677 759 $137.40 Lafayette, IN
92 Dewees, Mike A 1455490 759 $137.40 Bloomington, IN
97 White, Kyle M 1459716 758 $136.00 Fort Wayne, IN
98 Voss, Kevin L 1493597 757 $135.50 Evansville, IN
98 Jones, James A 1457744 757 $13550 SEYMOUR, IN
98 Magnuson, Austin M 1562996 757 $135.50 Kendalville, IN
98 Shipley, Patrick L 1555353 757 $135.50 Indianapalis, IN
102 Wallace, Gavin C 1459550 756 $134.50 Kokomo, IN
102 Shafer, Kathy A 1492070 756 $134.50 Osceola, IN
104 Corbin, Hailey D 1539886 755 $134.00 Worthington, IN
104 Bongiovani, Jammie 1455882 755 $134.00 Elkhart, IN
106 Wade, Aaron S 1512020 754 $132.50 Washington, IN
106 Heard, James T 1483419 754 $132.50 Tipton, IN
106 Lacy, Brayton 1483418 754 $132.50 Tipton, IN
106 Cooprider, Allen L 1455359 754 $132.50 Brazil, IN
106 Kauffman, EricaD 1455884 754 $132.50 Elkhart, IN
106 Dillion, Wilson R 1493525 754 $132.50 Walkerton, IN
112 Gretter, PJ 1550565 753 $131.00 Indianapolis, IN
113 Martin, Bryce A 1457825 752 $130.00 ColumbiaCity, IN
113 Scott, Rob M 1457821 752 $130.00 Columbia City, IN
113 Lawrence, Ameer | 1457731 752 $130.00 Crown Paint, IN
113 Sweet, Steven R 1563045 752 $130.00 Brownsburg, IN
113 Monroe, Craig A 1562963 752 $130.00 Muncie, IN
113 Emigh, Ted N 1520261 752 $130.00 LaPorte, IN
119 Vibanco, Nick J 1475904 751 $128.34 Jasper, IN
119 Strong, Jeffrey M 1459645 751 $128.33 Indianapalis, IN
119 Davis, Anthony R 1456043 751 $128.33 LaPorte, IN
122 Coppock, Laban J 1458453 750 $127.00 Mulberry, IN
122 Slagle, Ethan 1458455 750 $127.00 Lafayette, IN
122 Owen, Jared 1562960 750 $127.00 Muncie, IN
122 Bueckers, William 1563030 750 $127.00 Montgomery, IN
122 McCrary, Dave L 1539888 750 $127.00 Worthington, IN
127 Dardeen, Kerry B 1563009 749 $125.66 Lafayette, IN
127 Shewmaker, Brandi R 1563023 749 $125.67 Scottsburg, IN
127 Rogers, Sterling E 1455397 749 $125.67 Frankton, IN
130 Belcher, AngelaM 1563010 748 $124.66 Mentone, IN
130 Schelonk, Richard F 1563017 748 $124.67 Lafayette, IN
130 Hines, Adam B 1458184 748 $124.67 DeMotte, IN
133 Tasker-Lewis, Shaun A 1459434 747 $123.40 Chicago, IL

Final Prize Listing Jun 03, 2024 08:40 AM Page 14 of 31



Indiana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Indiana State USBC 114th Annual Open Champion
Sorted By Event, Division

133 Vaughn, CharlesH 1562978 747 $123.40 Kokomo, IN

133 De St Jean, Ben 1459331 747 $123.40 Hobart, IN

133 Klingshirn, Luke J 1455820 747 $123.40 Berne, IN

133 Griswold, Andrew P 1488386 747 $123.40 Lafayette, IN

138 Quick, Megan E 1563001 746 $122.00 Brownsburg, IN
138 Trone, Ashley 1525349 746 $122.00 Indianapolis, IN
138 Shock, Jeremy M 1547601 746 $122.00 Rochester, IN

141 Manis, Josh N 1459001 745 $119.60 LakeVillage, IN
141 Mitten, Evan J 1515910 745 $119.60 Brazil, IN

141 Huey, Jocelyn S 1524636 745 $119.60 Decatur, IN

141 Poff, Timothy K 1562958 745 $119.60 Carlide, IN

141 Cravens, Steve 1455749 745 $119.60 Monon, IN

141 Stroud, Justin L 1563028 745 $119.60 Blue Ash, OH

141 Bland, David A 1546962 745 $119.60 Fort Wayne, IN
141 Neikirk, Josh C 1457113 745 $119.60 Sullivan, IN

141 Oswald, Derek | 1459330 745 $119.60 Hobart, IN

141 Gann, Randall B 1557267 745 $119.60 DeMotte, IN

151 Shoaf, Mary M 1455752 744 $116.00 Monon, IN

151 Gardner, Steven M 1515910 744 $116.00 Brazil, IN

151 Boyd, Marcus L 1456221 744 $116.00 New Haven, IN
151 Keiser, Nathan J 1562968 744 $116.00 Columbia City, IN
151 Garrison, Brad 1549880 744 $116.00 Fremont, IN

151 Landes, Freddie D 1563031 744 $116.00 Lafayette, IN

151 McFarland, Micheal J 1563018 744 $116.00 CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
151 Brown, Allen 1517050 744 $116.00 Sandborn, IN

151 Sorg, Jonathon J 1554677 744 $116.00 Lafayette, IN

151 Kraus, Toby 1456049 744 $116.00 LaPorte, IN

151 Worrell, Edgar R 1486876 744 $116.00 Auburn, IN

162 Goltry, Jeff A 1458281 743 $113.00 Peru, IN

162 Murphy, John A 1562956 743 $113.00 CENTERVILLE, IN
162 Seigler, Nathaniel 1458638 743 $113.00 Elkhart, IN

162 Morgan, Hunter D 1457544 743 $113.00 CENTERVILLE, IN
162 Newport, Brent R 1455818 743 $113.00 Berne, IN

162 Kendall, Justin B 1455395 743 $113.00 Frankton, IN

162 Hountz, Scott E 1456141 743 $113.00 Sunman, IN

169 Sanders, Matt J 1493595 742 $111.34 Evansville IN
169 Mikalouski, Kevin A 1458183 742 $111.33 DeMotte, IN

169 Sharp, Justin L 1547750 742 $111.33 Elkhart, IN

172 Sitts, Charlie W 1457826 741 $110.50 Columbia City, IN
172 Keley, Hannah M 1458639 741 $110.50 Elkhart, IN

174 Robertson, Matthew J 1457826 740 $108.50 Columbia City, IN
174 Butzky, Phillip A 1456074 740 $108.50 Valparaiso, IN
174 Burgess, Chad N 1455624 740 $108.50 Noblesville, IN
174 McDonald, Kassidy L 1527680 740 $108.50 Pendleton, IN

174 Williams, Nolan N 1563040 740 $108.50 Larwill, IN

174 Wilson, Thomas E 1459118 740 $108.50 Brownstown, IN
174 Bales, Michael R 1459014 740 $108.50 LakeVillage, IN
174 Hanna, Michael W 1457283 740 $108.50 Lafayette, IN

182 Tinoco, Joah A 1459000 739 $105.37 LakeVillage, IN
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Indiana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 Indiana State USBC 114th Annual Open Champion

Sorted By Event, Division

182 Hemp, Brian A 1455750 739 $105.37 Monon, IN

182 Small, Tim M 1491653 739 $105.37 Columbus, IN

182 McMillan, Daniel G 1458202 739 $105.37 Indianapolis, IN

182 Johnson, Jaylen 1459433 739 $105.36 Chicago, IL

182 Schmidt, T. J. 1537241 739 $105.36 West Lafayette, IN

182 Shelton, Lawrence S 1455353 739 $105.36 Brazil, IN

182 Farrell, ChelseaD 1455884 739 $105.36 Elkhart, IN

182 Hartman, Dave 1456144 739 $105.36 Sunman, IN

182 Snyder, Stephen S 1493525 739 $105.36 Walkerton, IN

182 Alfrey, Brayden A 1562970 739 $105.36 West Lafayette, IN

193 Allen, Josh W 1514375 738 $102.75 Rochester, IN

193 Paxon, Joey D 1562990 738 $102.75 Connersville, IN

193 Hoyt, Mark 1458643 738 $102.75 Elkhart, IN

193 Cox, John H 1462534 738 $102.75 Russiaville, IN

197 Moore, Scott A 1459552 737 $100.75 Kokomo, IN

197 Hobbs, Brett A 1459555 737 $100.75 Kokomo, IN

197 Hopper, Jacob C 1457013 737 $100.75 Peru, IN

197 Haffner, David J 1459187 737 $100.75 Marion, IN

197 Ruminski, Luke S 1459829 737 $100.75 DeMotte, IN

197 Poth, CharlesE 1458646 737 $100.75 Elkhart, IN

197 Brown, Neal P 1455818 737 $100.75 Berne, IN

197 Hartman, Tim L 1456145 737 $100.75 Sunman, IN

205 Shuck, Kameron G 1459554 736 $98.16 Kokomo, IN

205 Mullins, Jason L 1455751 736 $98.16 Monon, IN

205 Glaze, Hunter R 1562980 736 $98.17 Kokomo, IN

205 Smith, Adam T 1455259 736 $98.17 Clinton, IN

205 Carmichael, Danielle M 1457181 736 $98.17 Fort Wayne, IN

205 Patrick, Matthew D 1457263 736 $98.17 Decatur, IN

211 Sutton, James A 1457546 735 $96.50 CENTERVILLE, IN

211 Puckett, Tom E 1547601 735 $96.50 Rochester, IN

211 Merriman, Michael A 1458201 735 $96.50 Indianapolis, IN

211 Brown, Brandon E 1455822 735 $96.50 Berne, IN

215 Matthews, Joshua 1459430 734 $94.50 Chicago, IL

215 Brown, Derrick T 1459437 734 $94.50 Chicago, IL

215 Clarke, Brian S 1455553 734 $94.50 Indianapolis, IN

215 Sumpter, Gregory K 1462533 734 $94.50 Russiaville, IN

215 Harris, Roger E 1503966 734 $94.50 Indianapalis, IN

215 Couse, Michael S 1459189 734 $94.50 Marion, IN

215 Riffel, Bradley D 1457112 734 $94.50 Sullivan, IN

215 Miller, Bryan N 1554407 734 $94.50 Kokomo, IN

223 Harmacinski, Gary A 1458073 733 $92.40 South Bend, IN

223 Lee, Michael J 1459006 733 $92.40 Lake Village, IN

223 Gutwein, Nick C 1563005 733 $92.40 Lafayette, IN

223 Smith, Cindy E 1456368 733 $92.40 Rushville, IN

223 Darling, Edward J 1558042 733 $92.40 Lebanon, IN

228 Early, Tammy 1459004 732 $90.34 LakeVillage, IN

228 Brown, Gretta 1455751 732 $90.34 Monon, IN

228 Yanez, ChrisR 1562994 732 $90.33 Plymouth, IN

228 Isaac, James L 1456376 732 $90.33 Rushville, IN
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228
228
234
234
234
234
234
234
234
234
234
234
234
245
245
245
245
245
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
259
259
259
259
259
259
265
265
265
265
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
276
276
276
276
276

Bendes, Kurt D
Haworth, William D
Corbin, Matthew W
Lippold, Kyle A
Gunn, Brian K
Sanders, Matthew
Evert, Brad J
Meadows, Troy
Simmons, Michael F
Glass, AngdaM
Gorny, Robert J
Schori, DennisC
Cyprian, James C
Carter, Ashton M
Monroe, Cory S
Sanders, Benjamin A
Ruddick, Dustin A
Trim, Josh E

Fendel, Shane
Stingley, Tony A
Flaugher, Jeffrey B
Brubaker, Zach D
Miller, Ty D

Bentz, Jeremy W
McPherson, Michae S
Hamm, Mike E
Hale Mark S

Pluta, David E
Lubert, Adam A
Deboy, Scott A
Howard, Kenneth L
Hansen, Jacob
Seyffarth, Christopher G
Lake, Elbert
Blanchard, Beth Ann
Cole, Jamie A
Fredrick, Darren L
Gregson, TravisL
Freeman, Daniel
Peterson, Anthony L
Ohanis, Skyler W
Cole, Bradley A
Cooley, Jenelle B
Sherer, Jack L
Clayton, Matt T
Chastine, Allen
Waters, David C
Breneman, Matt J
DePew, Erin

Indiana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Indiana State USBC 114th Annual Open Champion
Sorted By Event, Division

1457327 732
1455819 732
1458454 731
1459008 731
1562991 731
1457161 731
1457013 731
1483418 731
1459009 731
1506976 731
1511390 731
1518124 731
1517785 731
1459553 730
1459557 730
1475901 730
1546666 730
1456050 730
1475903 729
1457282 729
1563026 729

1551378 729
1544056 729
1560893 729
1458048 729
1488386 729
1474402 729
1458073 728
1459008 728
1459184 728
1456378 728
1558041 728

1509729 728
1459561 727
1529318 727
1561033 727
1517192 727
1458811 726
1562978 726
1457282 726

1458550 726
1558041 726
1521764 726
1487222 726
1458454 725

1458999 725
1512126 725
1456275 725
1562949 725

$90.33
$90.33
$87.37
$87.37
$87.37
$87.37
$87.36
$87.36
$87.36
$87.36
$87.36
$87.36
$87.36
$84.60
$84.60
$84.60
$84.60
$84.60
$82.34
$82.34
$382.34
$82.33
$82.33
$82.33
$82.33
$82.33
$82.33
$79.66
$79.66
$79.67
$79.67
$79.67
$79.67
$77.75
$77.75
$77.75
$77.75
$76.00
$76.00
$76.00
$76.00
$76.00
$76.00
$76.00
$73.50
$73.50
$73.50
$73.50
$73.50

Anderson, IN
Berne, IN
Mulberry, IN
Lake Village, IN
Griffith, IN
Ellettsville, IN
Peru, IN

Tipton, IN

Lake Village, IN
Warsaw, IN
South Bend, IN
WinonaLake, IN
Portage, IN
Kokomo, IN
Kokomo, IN
Jasper, IN
Brownstown, IN
LaPorte, IN
Jasper, IN
Lafayette, IN
Thorntown, IN

North Manchester, IN

Fort Wayne, IN
Lebanon, IN
Paoli, IN
Lafayette, IN
Lakeville, IN
South Bend, IN
Lake Village, IN
Marion, IN
Rushville, IN
Lebanon, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Kokomo, IN
Lafayette, IN
Winchester, IN
Fairland, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Kokomo, IN
Lafayette, IN
Seymour, IN
Lebanon, IN
DeMotte, IN
Elkhart, IN
Mulberry, IN
Lake Village, IN
Richmond, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Waterloo, IN
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Jun 03, 2024 08:40 AM

Page 17 of 31



276
276
276
284
284
284
284
284
284
284
284
284
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
304
304
304
304
304
304
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
319
319
319
319
323
323
323
323
323
323
323

2024 Indiana State USBC 114th Annual Open Champion

Taylor, Brian N
McCann, Robert S
Woloszyn, Daniel T
Espinda, Zack R
Raub, William
Boeckman, Marjorie M
Sydow, Terry G
Shipman, Zachary J
Kaufman, Josh W
Van Deventer, Jim D
Hancock, Matthew T
Wehb, Paul W
Baxter, Matthew S
White, William Josh
Glander, Tim L
Williams, Aaron L
Willis, Justin C
Sindle, Kim E
Brezko, Judy M
Hagy, Tiffany L
Williams, Jason A
Samuel, Guerra
Mack, Brenda S
Myers, Ronald D
Vaux, Nick

Kiefer, Joseph A
Kamp, Bob D
Skinner, PaulaD
Fowble, David J
Holaday, Matthew C
Fox, A. Jeffrey J
Shipley, Dave R
Murphy, Jerry A
VanSickle, Eayn E
Willis, Courtney F
Self, Anthony W
Franklin, James (Brandon) B
Newgent, Evan P
Watkins, Dave A
Humes, Edward E
Vaughn, Terry
Haworth, Cody E
Landis, Josh A
Boyle, Max E
Harris, Levi

Kagels, TinaM
Farmer, Tracy
Oldham, AnnaM
Isom, James A

Indiana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

1455260
1459336
1456101
1458149
1459008
1529318
1492332
1563036
1458550
1457162
1455260
1501227
1458145
1459553
1562954
1562960
1563001
1458641
1562386
1458645
1492329
1456145
1509729
1494702
1455552
1475900
1551378
1560893
1459330
1459557
1459717
1475899
1562956
1563036
1563001
1456377
1535851
1492070
1455746
1514365
1562978
1455819
1457821
1459560
1458456
1455743
1563010
1504775
1556738

725
725
725
724
724
724
724
724
724
724
724
724
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
722
722
722
722
722
722
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
720
720
720
720
719
719
719
719
719
719
719

$73.50
$73.50
$73.50
$70.55
$70.55
$70.55
$70.55
$70.56
$70.56
$70.56
$70.56
$70.56
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$64.16
$64.16
$64.17
$64.17
$64.17
$64.17
$61.66
$61.66
$61.66
$61.67
$61.67
$61.67
$61.67
$61.67
$61.67
$59.25
$59.25
$59.25
$59.25
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00

Clinton, IN
Hobart, IN
Chicago, IL
Shelbyville, IN
Lake Village, IN
Lafayette, IN
Portage, IN
Kokomo, IN
Seymour, IN
Ellettsville, IN
Clinton, IN
North Judson, IN
Shelbyville, IN
Kokomo, IN
CENTERVILLE, IN
Muncie, IN
Brownsburg, IN
Elkhart, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Elkhart, IN
Portage, IN
Sunman, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Lake Village, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Jasper, IN

North Manchester, IN
Lebanon, IN
Hobart, IN
Kokomo, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Jasper, IN
CENTERVILLE, IN
Kokomo, IN
Brownsburg, IN
Rushville, IN
Muncie, IN
Osceola, IN
Monon, IN
Plymouth, IN
Kokomo, IN
Berne, IN
Columbia City, IN
Kokomo, IN
Mulberry, IN
Monon, IN
Mentone, IN
Rushville, IN
Bloomfield, IN
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323
323
332
332
332
332
332
337
337
337
337
337
337
337
337
345
345
345
345
349
349
349
349
349
349
349
349
349
349
349
349
361
361
361
361
361
361
361
361
361
361
371
371
371
371
371
371
371
371

2024 Indiana State USBC 114th Annual Open Champion

Glass, JoshaR
Hartung, Chris A
Treesh, Stephen R
Buell, Stephen G
Davis, Denise R
Bastin, Robert S
Davis, Adam M
Wilson, Braydon L
Stromblad, Trevor T
Bowen, Adam R
Latta, Dave

Sweatt, KiannaN
Broyer, John J
Shellabarger, Tim
Gann, Ronald L
Steiner, Michadl R
Wasserott, Tyler S
Shackelford, Steven L
Keene, Wilson E
Floyd, Evan T
Gunter, Christopher M
Troxel, Justin R
Pollard, Evan T
Mullins, James D
Lykins, Chad A
Henderson, Chelsea
Burkert, Lory J
Baumann, George T
Reef, William A
Weeks, Dale S
Trombetta, Caden A
Baker, Anthony L
McClellan, Santford(Hank) K
Longfellow, Barbie M
Winschief, Scott A
Burton (Wilson), Angie S
Webster, Blair R
Stepp, Ryan M
Wallace, Scott W
Pryor, Rickie D
Schori, Blake A
Phillips, Josh D
Martin, ChrisG
Stewart, Zack R
Enghoffer, Robert A
Garber, Gabe A
Phillips, Matthew W
Girdley, Robert F
Lehman, David M

Indiana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

1562186
1455883
1457826
1455928
1562185
1459679
1459336
1459119
1562960
1455623
1563018
1516126
1459682
1455821
1557267
1457826
1458999
1455741
1556738
1458282
1458282
1458453
1450814
1455751
1524635
1562960
1457607
1517191
1455821
1456047
1457732
1562968
1535849
1535850
1563004
1459118
1456378
1537082
1457327
1455625
1518126
1514375
1475904
1455749
1493598
1459189
1562963
1558042
1456049

719
719
718
718
718
718
718
717
717
717
717
717
717
717
717
716
716
716
716
715
715
715
715
715
715
715
715
715
715
715
715
714
714
714
714
714
714
714
714
714
714
713
713
713
713
713
713
713
713

$57.00
$57.00
$54.60
$54.60
$54.60
$54.60
$54.60
$52.50
$52.50
$52.50
$52.50
$52.50
$52.50
$52.50
$52.50
$50.50
$50.50
$50.50
$50.50
$47.50
$47.50
$47.50
$47.50
$47.50
$47.50
$47.50
$47.50
$47.50
$47.50
$47.50
$47.50
$43.80
$43.80
$43.80
$43.80
$43.80
$43.80
$43.80
$43.80
$43.80
$43.80
$40.75
$40.75
$40.75
$40.75
$40.75
$40.75
$40.75
$40.75

Kendallville, IN
Elkhart, IN
Columbia City, IN
Speedway, IN
Kendallville, IN
Ellettsville, IN
Hobart, IN
Brownstown, IN
Muncie, IN
Noblesville, IN

CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN

Terre Haute, IN
Ellettsville, IN
Berne, IN
DeMotte, IN
Columbia City, IN
Lake Village, IN
Monon, IN
Bloomfield, IN
Peru, IN

Peru, IN
Mulberry, IN
Versailles, IN
Monon, IN
Decatur, IN
Muncie, IN
Pittsboro, IN
Fairland, IN
Berne, IN
LaPorte, IN
Crown Point, IN
Columbia City, IN
Muncie, IN
Muncie, IN
West Lafayette, IN
Brownstown, IN
Rushville, IN
Fowler, IN
Anderson, IN
Noblesville, IN
Winona Lake, IN
Rochester, IN
Jasper, IN
Monon, IN
Evansville, IN
Marion, IN
Muncie, IN
Lebanon, IN
LaPorte, IN
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379
379
379
379
379
379
379
379
379
379
379
379
379
379
379
379
379

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Johnson, Joseph T
McFadden, Ronald D
Brunton, Craig F
Ness, Gerry L
Lechner, TravisL
Titus, Craig W
Harrold, LindaJ
Seprodi, William P
Raschke, James C
Hughes, James M
Dillon, Zachary D
Louden, Earl

Cook, TimM
Arthur, James A
Sturgeon, Richard L
Nichols, Scott A
Hudak, Tom D

All-Events, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Bartlett, Anthony J
2 Garrison, Brad
3 Vaughn, CharlesH
4 Toyias, KyleD
5 Tuck, CharlesD
6 Graham, Chet
7 McClelland, William J
8 Martin, Bryce A
8 Causey, Jacob M
8 LaGuire, Brayden
11 Zettimeier, Paul
12 Heard, James T
13 Ziessler, Kenn E
14 Circle, Jeffrey L
15 Johnson, Joseph T
16 Early, Douglas J
17 Mullins, Jason L
18 Johnson, Jaylen
19 Mikalouski, Kevin A
20 Kelley, Hannah M
21 Montgomery, Jason T
21 Bellamy, Howard L
23 Slagle, Ethan

Indiana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

1459558 712
1458811 712
14590013 712
1529237 712
1475898 712
1562956 712
1563010 712
1563012 712
1458183 712
1554669 712
1459766 712
1459436 712
1459818 712
1539887 712

1546936 712
1558042 712
1489377 712
$40,690.00
$47,650.00
Entry  Score

1496036 2,417
1549880 2,352
1562978 2,326
1450594 2,321
1458551 2,311
1534652 2,303
1544964 2,302
1457825 2,300
1459558 2,300
1563019 2,300
1537083 2,287
1483419 2,286
1458385 2,280
1503966 2,278
1459558 2,272
1459004 2,269
1455751 2,267
1459433 2,265
1458183 2,263
1458639 2,252
1517192 2,251
1550565 2,251
1458455 2,249

2024 Indiana State USBC 114th Annual Open Champion

$28.30
$28.30
$28.30
$28.30
$28.30
$28.30
$28.30
$28.30
$28.28
$28.30
$28.28
$28.30
$28.28
$28.30
$28.28
$28.30
$28.28

Prize
$250.00
$125.00

$68.00

$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00

Kokomo, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Lake Village, IN
Lafayette, IN
Jasper, IN
CENTERVILLE, IN
Mentone, IN
Indianapolis, IN
DeMotte, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Trail Creek, IN
Chicago, IL
Versailles, IN
Worthington, IN
Connersville, IN
Lebanon, IN
Brazil, IN

From

Monon, IN
Fremont, IN
Kokomo, IN
Auburn, IN
Seymour, IN
Greenfield, IN
Warsaw, IN
Columbia City, IN
Kokomo, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Fowler, IN
Tipton, IN
Plymouth, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Kokomo, IN
Lake Village, IN
Monon, IN
Chicago, IL
DeMotte, IN
Elkhart, IN
Fairland, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Lafayette, IN

Final Prize Listing
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Indiana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Indiana State USBC 114th Annual Open Champion
Sorted By Event, Division

23 Self, Anthony W 1456377 2,249 $65.00 Rushville, IN

23 Williams, Jason A 1492329 2,249 $65.00 Portage, IN

26 Guerrero, Justin R 1537199 2,247 $64.00 Portage, IN

27 Martini, ChrisA 1504326 2,246 $64.00 Brookville, IN
28 DeGroot, Scott E 1459001 2,245 $64.00 Lake Village, IN
29 Kenworthy, Leonard 1496036 2,242 $64.00 Monon, IN

30 Phillips, Matthew W 1562963 2,240 $64.00 Muncie, IN

30 Flaugher, Jeffrey B 1563026 2,240 $64.00 Thorntown, IN
32 Breneman, Matt J 1456276 2,237 $63.00 TerreHaute, IN
32 Fredrick, Darren L 1517192 2,237 $63.00 Fairland, IN

34 Swanson, Gary W 1455741 2,236 $63.00 Monon, IN

35 Jones, James A 1457744 2,231 $63.00 SEYMOUR, IN
36 Grevenstuk, Joseph W 1522170 2,224 $63.00 Goshen, IN

37 Stingley, Tony A 1457282 2,221 $63.00 Lafayette, IN

38 Williams, Aaron L 1562960 2,219 $62.00 Muncie, IN

39 Lee, Michael J 1459006 2,218 $62.00 LakeVillage, IN
40 Parris, Toby A 1537200 2,215 $62.00 Portage, IN

40 Snyder, Stephen S 1493525 2,215 $62.00 Walkerton, IN
40 Odell, KyleR 1493526 2,215 $62.00 Walkerton, IN
43 Duvall, Billy L 1455490 2,214 $62.00 Bloomington, IN
44 Steere, Logan R 1544056 2,213 $61.00 Fort Wayne, IN
45 Phillips, David W 1455741 2,212 $61.00 Monon, IN

45 Neikirk, Josh C 1457113 2,212 $61.00 Sullivan, IN

47 Boyle, Max E 1459552 2,209 $61.00 Kokomo, IN

48 Gorny, Robert J 1511390 2,208 $61.00 South Bend, IN
49 Atkins, Tyler M 1459121 2,206 $60.00 Brownstown, IN
49 Baughn, Dawson G 1556738 2,206 $60.00 Bloomfield, IN
51 Davis, Jordan 1483417 2,204 $60.00 Tipton, IN

52 Landis, Josh A 1457821 2,202 $59.75 Columbia City, IN
52 Rasmussen, Lance A 1455753 2,202 $59.75 Monon, IN

52 Feller, Anthony C 1457744 2,202 $59.75 SEYMOUR, IN
52 Sauter, Michael L 1554677 2,202 $59.75 Lafayette, IN
56 Sitts, Charlie W 1457826 2,200 $59.00 ColumbiaCity, IN
57 McDonald, Kassidy L 1527680 2,199 $59.00 Pendleton, IN
57 Robbins, Jackie L 1561859 2,199 $59.00 Dunkirk, IN

59 Waskom, Dakota 1475902 2,198 $59.00 Jasper, IN

59 Manis, Josh N 1459001 2,198 $59.00 LakeVillage, IN
61 Shock, Jeremy M 1547601 2,195 $58.00 Rochester, IN
62 Gregson, TravisL 1458811 2,194 $58.00 Indianapolis, IN
62 Trombetta, Vincent A 1457732 2,194 $58.00 Crown Point, IN
64 Adler, CharlesL 1459818 2,192 $58.00 Versalles, IN
64 Magnuson, Austin M 1562996 2,192 $58.00 Kendallvillg, IN
66 Smith, Taylor R 1457546 2,191 $58.00 CENTERVILLE, IN
67 Caldwell, Benjamin W 1455603 2,189 $57.00 Indianapalis, IN
67 Kirkpatrick, Joshua P 1488192 2,189 $57.00 Kendalvillg, IN
67 Strobel, Wyatt H 1486842 2,189 $57.00 Evansville, IN
70 Terry, Timothy D 1488192 2,188 $57.00 Kendalville, IN
70 Hartung, Chris A 1455883 2,188 $57.00 Elkhart, IN

72 Poff, Timothy K 1562958 2,187 $57.00 Carlisle, IN
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Indiana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Indiana State USBC 114th Annual Open Champion
Sorted By Event, Division

73 Lawrence, Ameer | 1457731 2,186 $56.00 Crown Poaint, IN

73 Heard, Samuel D 1459438 2,186 $56.00 Chicago, IL

73 Weber, Eric M 1459339 2,186 $56.00 Hobart, IN

76 Meadows, Brycen W 1559203 2,185 $56.00 Goshen, IN

76 Cannon, Brian L 1489179 2,185 $56.00 Syracuse, IN

78 Ness, Gerry L 1529237 2,184 $55.50 Lafayette, IN

78 Byrd, Rob W 1537083 2,184 $55.50 Fowler, IN

80 Nash, Casey E 1459716 2,182 $55.00 Fort Wayne, IN

81 Sutton, James A 1457546 2,180 $55.00 CENTERVILLE, IN

82 Johnson, D Scott 1456275 2,177 $55.00 Terre Haute, IN

82 Huddleson, Shawn R 1555353 2,177 $55.00 Indianapolis, IN

84 Brown, Gretta 1455751 2,176 $54.50 Monon, IN

84 Lewandowski, Tyler B 1458046 2,176 $54.50 Paoli, IN

86 Kubacki, Michael J 1459829 2,175 $54.00 DeMotte, IN

86 Bales, Michael R 1459014 2,175 $54.00 LakeVillage, IN

88 Lemond, Craig S 1475902 2,174 $54.00 Jasper, IN

89 Kéller, Shane E 1539887 2,173 $54.00 Worthington, IN

90 Glaze, Hunter R 1562980 2,171 $53.34 Kokomo, IN

90 Monk, Michael B 1535848 2,171 $53.33 Muncieg, IN

90 Tasker-Lewis, Shaun A 1459434 2,171 $53.33 Chicago, IL

93 Peterson, Anthony L 1457283 2,170 $53.00 Lafayette, IN

94 Allen, Josh W 1514375 2,168 $53.00 Rochester, IN

95 Lykins, Chad A 1524635 2,167 $52.66 Decatur, IN

95 Smiley, MarkisR 1547601 2,167 $52.67 Rochester, IN

95 Hartman, Tim L 1456144 2,167 $52.67 Sunman, IN

98 Schmitt, Anthony R 1475904 2,166 $52.00 Jasper, IN

98 Curry, ChrisW 1563021 2,166 $52.00 Indianapolis, IN

98 Hoyt, Mark 1458643 2,166 $52.00 Elkhart, IN

98 Alfrey, Brayden A 1562970 2,166 $52.00 West Lafayette, IN
102 Thurston, John R 1512020 2,165 $52.00 Washington, IN
103 Bilyeu, Matthew B 1458453 2,164 $51.00 Mulberry, IN
104  Rayman, PhillipL 1458453 2,163 $51.00 Mulberry, IN
105 McDaniel, Douglas J 1458146 2,162 $50.75 Shelbyville, IN
105 Holaday, Matthew C 1459557 2,162 $50.75 Kokomo, IN
105 Voss, Levi J 1457326 2,162 $50.75 Anderson, IN
105 Cooprider, Allen L 1455359 2,162 $50.75 Brazil, IN
109 VanSickle, Eayn E 1563036 2,160 $50.00 Kokomo, IN
109 Bowman, Brent A 1554406 2,160 $50.00 Kokomo, IN
111 Hamm, William J 1488386 2,159 $50.00 Lafayette, IN
111 Walters, Jordan 1456142 2,159 $50.00 Sunman, IN
113 Hanna, Michael W 1457283 2,158 $49.34 Lafayette, IN
113 Baker, Scott C 1456048 2,158 $49.33 LaPorte, IN
113 Harris, Roger E 1503967 2,158 $49.33 Indianapalis, IN
116 Troxel, Justin R 1458453 2,157 $49.00 Mulberry, IN
116 Thomas, Jason W 1499277 2,157 $49.00 Carlide, IN
116 Thomas, Russell S 1504326 2,157 $49.00 Brookville, IN
119 Sanders, Matt J 1493595 2,156 $48.34 Evansville, IN
119 Kagels, Garth A 1455743 2,156 $48.33 Monon, IN
119 Trim, Josh E 1456050 2,156 $48.33 LaPorte, IN
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Indiana State USBC
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2024 Indiana State USBC 114th Annual Open Champion
Sorted By Event, Division

122 Kiefer, Joseph A 1475900 2,155 $48.00 Jasper, IN

122 Coallins, Philip R 1563010 2,155 $48.00 Mentone, IN

122 De St Jean, Ben 1459331 2,155 $48.00 Hobart, IN

125 Jones, Steven D 1511391 2,154 $47.50 South Bend, IN
125 Hart, Josh W 1475903 2,154 $47.50 Jasper, IN

127 Reef, William A 1455821 2,153 $47.00 Berne, IN

128 Gott, Craig A 1455745 2,151 $47.00 Monon, IN

128 Buell, Stephen G 1455928 2,151 $47.00 Speedway, IN

128 Ello, Joe J 1456073 2,151 $47.00 Vaparaiso, IN
128 O'Malley, Michael B 1457282 2,151 $47.00 Lafayette, IN

132 Trombetta, Caden A 1457732 2,150 $46.00 Crown Paint, IN
133 Corbin, Hailey D 1539886 2,149 $46.00 Worthington, IN
133 Akemon, Kevin E 1458638 2,149 $46.00 Elkhart, IN

133 Rosetto, Matt 1456051 2,149 $46.00 LaPorte, IN

136 Massey, Joe E 1458453 2,148 $46.00 Mulberry, IN

136 Williams, Jon P 1562953 2,148 $46.00 CENTERVILLE, IN
138 Podkul, Charles J 1457690 2,147 $45.00 Merrillville, IN
138 Allen, Dewayne 1450185 2,147 $45.00 Marion, IN

140 Brubaker, Zach D 1551378 2,146 $45.00 North Manchester, IN
141 Bueckers, William 1563030 2,145 $45.00 Montgomery, IN
141 Collier, Zachary 1563031 2,145 $45.00 Lafayette, IN

143 Pollard, Evan T 1459814 2,144 $44.25 Versailles, IN

143 Waters, David C 1512126 2,144 $44.25 Richmond, IN
143 Hansen, Jacob 1558041 2,144 $44.25 Lebanon, IN

143 Hardiman, Robert J 1509730 2,144 $44.25 Indianapalis, IN
147 Tucker, Ricky D 1458364 2,143 $44.00 Glenwood, IL

147 Ireland, Matthew J 1459000 2,143 $44.00 LakeVillage, IN
149 Wyatte, Johnell 1521103 2,142 $43.50 Fort Wayne, IN
149 Vaughn, Josh 1562978 2,142 $43.50 Kokomo, IN

151 Callins, Danny R 1562965 2,141 $43.00 Muncie, IN

151 Riffel, Bradley D 1457112 2,141 $43.00 Sullivan, IN

151 Newsome, Skylar C 1487856 2,141 $43.00 Huntington, IN
151 Stout, CharlesR 1456048 2,141 $43.00 LaPorte, IN

155 Vibanco, Nick J 1475904 2,140 $42.34  Jasper, IN

155 Conner, Darryl J 1517191 2,140 $42.33 Fairland, IN

155 Moulton, Andrew 1455604 2,140 $42.33 Indianapalis, IN
158 Chaney, Stewart A 1457823 2,139 $42.00 ColumbiaCity, IN
158 Grossman, Jacob M 1459815 2,139 $42.00 Versalles, IN

158 Jones, SaraD 1457744 2,139 $42.00 SEYMOUR, IN
161 Fradenburg, Jason L 1562950 2,138 $41.50 CENTERVILLE, IN
161 Cowgill, Michael S 1504203 2,138 $41.50 Cambridge City, IN
163 Robertson, Matthew J 1457826 2,137 $41.00 ColumbiaCity, IN
163 Cole, Bradley A 1558041 2,137 $41.00 Lebanon, IN

165 Sweatt, KiannaN 1516126 2,136 $41.00 TereHaute, IN
166 Baxter, Matthew S 1458145 2,135 $40.34 Shelbyville, IN
166 Demuth, Michael 1475898 2,135 $40.33  Jasper, IN

166 Brennan, Zachary D 1563009 2,135 $40.33 Lafayette, IN

169 Fitchpatrick, Bryan R 1459554 2,134 $40.00 Kokomo, IN

169 Haffner, April A 1459189 2,134 $40.00 Marion, IN
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169 Tom, Steve D 1456192 2,134 $40.00 Connersville, IN
172 Bumgarner, Michadl J 1455880 2,133 $40.00 Elkhart, IN

173 Loe BartE 1544964 2,132 $39.00 Warsaw, IN

174 Strom, Stevie R 1493598 2,131 $39.00 Evansville, IN
175 Hall, Darrell W 1456370 2,130 $39.00 Rushville, IN
176 Mann, Micah J 1562990 2,129 $39.00 Connersville, IN
176 Smith, Cindy E 1456368 2,129 $39.00 Rushville, IN
176 Meadows, Troy 1483418 2,129 $39.00 Tipton, IN

179 Hartung, Rick A 1483420 2,128 $38.00 Tipton, IN

180 Hill, Daniel 1458146 2,127 $38.00 Shelbyville, IN
180 Kozik, Amanda L 1459012 2,127 $38.00 LakeVillage, IN
180 Mollo, Dylan 1457544 2,127 $38.00 CENTERVILLE, IN
183 Standifer, Stephani A 1455753 2,126 $37.66 Monon, IN

183 Miller, Ty D 1544056 2,126 $37.67 Fort Wayne, IN
183 Early, Tammy 1459004 2,126 $37.67 LakeVillage, IN
186 Okuly, Keith A 1563044 2,125 $37.00 Larwill, IN

186 Goewey, Richard B 1483418 2,125 $37.00 Tipton, IN

186 McManus, Keri D 1520298 2,125 $37.00 Elkhart, IN

189 Divan, DanaM 1455745 2,124 $36.66 Monon, IN

189 Newby, Bill R 1455490 2,124 $36.67 Bloomington, IN
189 Helphinstine, Jerry | 1457608 2,124 $36.67 Pittsboro, IN
192 Handley, Michad A 1555002 2,122 $35.84 Avilla, IN

192 Muir, Robert W 1459334 2,122 $35.84 Hobart, IN

192 Anderson, Alan J 1462530 2,122 $35.83 Russiaville, IN
192 Jonas, Ron L 1456047 2,122 $35.83 LaPorte, IN
192 Schuch, Anthony N 1459016 2,122 $35.83 Lake Village, IN
192 Bongiovani, Jammie 1455882 2,122 $35.83 Elkhart, IN

198 Fletcher, Jeremy T 1458549 2,121 $34.84 Seymour, IN
198 Evert, Brad J 1457013 2,121 $34.84 Peru, IN

198 Freeman, Daniel 1562978 2,121 $34.83 Kokomo, IN
198 Yanez, ChrisR 1562994 2,121 $34.83 Plymouth, IN
198 Isom, James A 1556738 2,121 $34.83 Bloomfield, IN
198 Lacy, Brayton 1483418 2,121 $34.83 Tipton, IN

204 Heard, Dustan J 1483419 2,120 $34.00 Tipton, IN

204 White, Scott D 1501228 2,120 $34.00 North Judson, IN
206 Rust, Evan S 1493595 2,119 $34.00 Evansville, IN
206 Cooper, Trace 1545853 2,119 $34.00 Seymour, IN
208 Kreider, Sidney 1455747 2,118 $33.50 Monon, IN

208 Hall, Tyler L 1534652 2,118 $33.50 Greenfield, IN
210 Schmal, Scott C 1458419 2,117 $33.00 greenfield, IN
210 Mittleton, Brady 1455752 2,117 $33.00 Monon, IN

210 Rogers, Sterling E 1455397 2,117 $33.00 Frankton, IN
213 Acree, Hallee D 1562963 2,116 $33.00 Muncig, IN

214 Stump, Kalib J 1562961 2,115 $32.34 Muncie, IN

214 Louden, Earl 1459436 2,115 $32.33 Chicago, IL

214 Wallace, Gavin C 1459550 2,115 $32.33 Kokomo, IN
217 Kaufman, Josh W 1458550 2,114 $32.00 Seymour, IN
217 Shoaf, Mary M 1455752 2,114 $32.00 Monon, IN

219 Seprodi, William P 1563012 2,113 $32.00 Indianapolis, IN
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220 Taylor, Josh A 1459552 2,112 $31.50 Kokomo, IN
220 Holt, Mark A 1458810 2,112 $31.50 Indianapolis, IN
222 Brown, Richard N 1458148 2,111 $30.63 Shelbyville, IN
222 Walker, Seth T 1459556 2,111 $30.63 Kokomo, IN
222 Roahrig, Larry J 1458386 2,111 $30.63 Plymouth, IN
222 Creech, Patrick W 1458550 2,111 $30.63 Seymour, IN
222 Snider, Michael S 1563010 2,111 $30.62 Mentone, IN
222 McPherson, Michael S 1458048 2,111 $30.62 Paoli, IN

222 Bauman, Kevin D 1456143 2,111 $30.62 Sunman, IN

222 Hartman, Dave 1456144 2,111 $30.62 Sunman, IN

230 Stahl, Steven J 1475901 2,110 $29.40 Jasper, IN

230 Sharp, Justin L 1547750 2,110 $29.40 Elkhart, IN

230 Hakes, Terry L 1553073 2,110 $29.40 Fort Wayne, IN
230 Wright, Andrea L 1492064 2,110 $29.40 Osceolg, IN

230 Verhoeve, Scott A 1459006 2,110 $29.40 LakeVillage, IN
235 Gronendyke, Meghan E 1527680 2,109 $29.00 Pendleton, IN
235 Pakuszewski, Kevin D 1456050 2,109 $29.00 LaPorte, IN
235 Falls, Tance C 1492329 2,109 $29.00 Portage, IN

238 Cook, Tim M 1459818 2,108 $28.00 Versailles, IN
238 Watkins, Dave A 1455746 2,108 $28.00 Monon, IN

238 Lehman, Timothy A 1489532 2,108 $28.00 ColumbiaCity, IN
241 Ross, Braden M 1458147 2,107 $27.75 Shelbyville, IN
241 Million, Clint W 1493595 2,107 $27.75 Evansville, IN
241 Wade, Aaron S 1512020 2,107 $27.75 Washington, IN
241 Logwood, Kiana L 1459433 2,107 $27.75 Chicago, IL

245 Raoberts, Matthew T 1458810 2,106 $27.00 Indianapolis, IN
245 Raschke, James C 1458183 2,106 $27.00 DeMotte, IN
245 Ziegert, Brian L 1492065 2,106 $27.00 Osceola, IN

245 Kauffman, EricaD 1455884 2,106 $27.00 Elkhart, IN

249  Murphy, Jerry A 1562956 2,105 $26.20 CENTERVILLE, IN
249 Brandenburg, Tim L 1563018 2,105 $26.20 CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
249 Gottschalk, Robert L 1563043 2,105 $26.20 Larwill, IN

249 Girdley, Robert F 1558042 2,105 $26.20 Lebanon, IN
249 Williams, Craig J 1459184 2,105 $26.20 Marion, IN

254 Steiner, Michadl R 1457826 2,104 $25.40 ColumbiaCity, IN
254 Richie, Kelly 1563002 2,104 $25.40 Charlestown, IN
254 Stepp, ErnieR 1458638 2,104 $25.40 Elkhart, IN

254 Clark, James E 1487222 2,104 $25.40 Elkhart, IN

254 Vanderford, Gavin D 1512221 2,104 $25.40 Elkhart, IN

259 Humes, Edward E 1514365 2,103 $25.00 Plymouth, IN
259 Tanner, Michael A 1547750 2,103 $25.00 Elkhart, IN

259 Brown, William G 1459005 2,103 $25.00 LakeVillage, IN
262 Lanham, MdlissaE 1455742 2,102 $23.85 Monon, IN

262 Girot, Daniel E 1456370 2,102 $23.85 Rushville, IN
262 Ruiz, Anthony L 1457047 2,102 $23.86 Crown Point, IN
262 Brown, Duane K 1458045 2,102 $23.86 Paoli, IN

262 Cooley, Jenelle B 1521764 2,102 $23.86 DeMotte, IN
262 Vincze, Phillip J 1458637 2,102 $23.86 Elkhart, IN

262 Williams, Christopher G 1492333 2,102 $23.86 Portage, IN
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269
269
271
271
271
271
271
276
276
276
279
279
279
279
283
283
283
286
286
286
286
290
290
290
293
293
293
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
303
303
303
303
303
303
303
310
310
310
310
310
310
316
316

Kennedy, Earl
Nobbe, TravisR
Spencer, John J
Foreman, Kirk A
Schrock, Phineas D
Bultemeier, Ron C
Anderson, Nicole R
Luedike, Trevor K
Souders, Anthony A
Seyffarth, Christopher G
Ogden, Skylar P
Rhodes, Cory A
Vanderwall, Tammy K
Foster, AlyssaM
Mitchell, Dylan T
Mitchell, Kenneth D
Ellsworth, Eric
Carter, Ashton M
Kirby, William
Shepherd, Cindy
Ruffing, Joseph F
Batt, Daniel E

Sorg, Jonathon J
Williams, Nicholas P
Belcher, AngelaM
Drevalas, Evan
Pipenger, Jason D
Espinda, Zack R
Butzky, Phillip A
Cook, Jimmy L
Laughman, Jeff L
Carey, Roger L
Bailey, D'Angelo L
Beemster, Kevin J
Cittadino, Stefano M
Watkins, Pamela S
Huey, Jocelyn S
Smith, Stuart J
Hines, Adam B
Young, Ledey |
Weaver, Kenneth D
Rice, Brad A
Wigley, Trent M
Wernke, Albert V
Evans, Amanda J
Haffner, David J
Sherwood, TravisJ
Watkins, David A
Bowman, Andrew M

Indiana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Indiana State USBC 114th Annual Open Champion
Sorted By Event, Division

1529848 2,101
1456144 2,101
1459551 2,100
1456367 2,100
1556555 2,100
1455817 2,100
1450012 2,100
1524636 2,099
1458644 2,099
1509729 2,099
1457822 2,098
1562996 2,098
1537082 2,098
1456045 2,098
1458810 2,097
1537082 2,097
1458646 2,097
1459553 2,096
1457946 2,096
1562966 2,096
1455585 2,096
1535851 2,095
1554677 2,095
1455262 2,095
1563011 2,094
1563028 2,094
1563033 2,094
1458149 2,093
1456074 2,093
1563021 2,093
1556555 2,093
1458777 2,093
1459433 2,093
1459002 2,093
1450829 2,092
1455746 2,092
1524636 2,092
1561176 2,092
1458184 2,092
1492331 2,092
1459436 2,092
1506975 2,091
1459680 2,091
1458777 2,091
1456045 2,091
1459187 2,091
1456194 2,091
1455746 2,090
1457697 2,090

$23.00
$23.00
$22.60
$22.60
$22.60
$22.60
$22.60
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$21.25
$21.25
$21.25
$21.25
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$19.34
$19.33
$19.33
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$18.15
$18.15
$18.14
$18.14
$18.14
$18.14
$18.14
$16.85
$16.85
$16.86
$16.86
$16.86
$16.86
$16.86
$15.84
$15.84
$15.83
$15.83
$15.83
$15.83
$15.00
$15.00

Versdlles, IN
Sunman, IN
Kokomo, IN
Rushville, IN
Bristol, IN
Berne, IN

Lake Village, IN
Decatur, IN
Elkhart, IN
Indianapolis, IN

Columbia City, IN

Kendallville, IN
Fowler, IN
LaPorte, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Fowler, IN
Elkhart, IN
Kokomo, IN
Mooresville, IN
Muncie, IN
Plymouth, IN
Muncie, IN
Lafayette, IN
Clinton, IN
Mentone, IN
Blue Ash, OH
Richmond, IN
Shelbyville, IN
Valparaiso, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Bristal, IN
Princeton, IN
Chicago, IL
Lake Village, IN
DeMotte, IN
Monon, IN
Decatur, IN
New Haven, IN
DeMotte, IN
Portage, IN
Chicago, IL
Warsaw, IN
Ellettsville, IN
Princeton, IN
LaPorte, IN
Marion, IN
Connersville, IN
Monon, IN
Merrillville, IN
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Final Prize Listing
2024 Indiana State USBC 114th Annual Open Champion
Sorted By Event, Division

316 Maxwell, Justin S 1534652 2,090 $15.00 Greenfield, IN
316 Knott, Charles D 1550565 2,090 $15.00 Indianapolis, IN
320 Lawson, Toby J 1458548 2,089 $14.20 Seymour, IN
320 Bowles, Kyle D 1456376 2,089 $14.20 Rushville, IN
320 Mathenig, Frank T 1537199 2,089 $14.20 Portage, IN
320 Rock, Chad 1456044 2,089 $14.20 LaPorte, IN
320 Dutton, Matthew R 1455880 2,089 $14.20 Elkhart, IN
325 Norman, Justin P 1514375 2,088 $13.50 Rochester, IN
325 Millsap, Mark A 1562992 2,088 $13.50 Griffith, IN
325 Gottschalk, Kevin A 1563043 2,088 $13.50 Larwill, IN
325 Klingshirn, Luke J 1455820 2,088 $13.50 Berng, IN
329 Loe, Calvin A 1457824 2,087 $12.66 ColumbiaCity, IN
329 McCormick, Michael A 1529237 2,087 $12.66 Lafayette, IN
329 Murphy, Corinna 1562955 2,087 $12.67 CENTERVILLE, IN
329 Knoll, David J 1456047 2,087 $12.67 LaPorte, IN
329 Weeks, Dae S 1456047 2,087 $12.67 LaPorte, IN
329 Hountz, Scott E 1456141 2,087 $12.67 Sunman, IN
335 Gardner, Steven M 1515910 2,086 $12.00 Brazil, IN
335 Beadey, Matthew J 1458776 2,086 $12.00 Princeton, IN
337 Leclercq, Jerrie A 1455552 2,085 $11.66 Indianapalis, IN
337 Swanson, Charles A 1455740 2,085 $11.67 Monon, IN
337 Wheeler, Jeremy 1562969 2,085 $11.67 North Vernon, IN
340 Cooper, Monty 1545853 2,084 $10.00 Seymour, IN
341 Spier, Christopher T 1458386 2,083 $10.00 Plymouth, IN
341 James, Roger D 1459118 2,083 $10.00 Brownstown, IN
341 Creech, James P 1455490 2,083 $10.00 Bloomington, IN
341 Gromer, Dustin L 1459009 2,083 $10.00 LakeVillage, IN
345 Shuck, Kameron G 1459554 2,082 $3.00 Kokomo, IN
345 Borne, Dan B 1542382 2,082 $3.00 Fort Wayne, IN
345 Clarke, Brian S 1455553 2,082 $3.00 Indianapolis, IN
345 Vaughn, Zackary 1562978 2,082 $3.00 Kokomo, IN
345 Gilmore, Scott A 1537241 2,082 $3.00 West Lafayette, IN
345 Spore, Daniel S 1458365 2,082 $3.00 Glenwood, IL
345 Newgent, Evan P 1492068 2,082 $3.00 Osceola, IN
345 Wilson, James F 1501228 2,082 $3.00 North Judson, IN
345 Marqua, Tammy J 1503967 2,082 $3.00 Indianapolis, IN
345 Reed, Don S 1462437 2,082 $3.00 Avon, IN

Total prizes awarded in this division: $13,875.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $13,875.00

All-Events, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Slagle, Ethan 1458455 2,195 $175.00 Lafayette, IN
2 Hartung, Chris A 1455883 2,188 $90.00 Elkhart, IN
3 Lemond, Craig S 1475902 2,174 $89.00 Jasper, IN
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4 Sanders, Matt J 1493595 2,156 $88.00 Evansville, IN
5 Bales, Michael R 1459014 2,151 $87.00 Lake Village, IN
6 Nash, Casey E 1459716 2,134 $87.00 Fort Wayne, IN
7 Phillips, Matthew W 1562963 2,129 $86.00 Muncie, IN
8 Jonas, Ron L 1456047 2,116 $86.00 LaPorte, IN
9 Million, Clint W 1493595 2,107 $85.00 Evansville, IN
10 Vincze, Phillip J 1458637 2,102 $85.00 Elkhart, IN
11 Seyffarth, Christopher G 1509729 2,099 $84.00 Indianapalis, IN
11 Tasker-Lewis, Shaun A 1459434 2,099 $84.00 Chicago, IL
13 Buell, Stephen G 1455928 2,097 $82.50 Speedway, IN
13 Collier, Zachary 1563031 2,097 $82.50 Lafayette, IN
15 Pollard, Evan T 1459814 2,096 $81.50 Versailles, IN
15 Johnson, D Scott 1456275 2,096 $81.50 Terre Haute, IN
17 Butzky, Phillip A 1456074 2,093 $81.00 Valparaiso, IN
18 Bilyeu, Matthew B 1458453 2,092 $80.00 Mulberry, IN
19 Bowman, Andrew M 1510422 2,090 $80.00 Merillville, IN
20 Millsap, Mark A 1562992 2,088 $79.00 Griffith, IN
21 Loe, Cavin A 1457824 2,087 $78.50 ColumbiaCity, IN
21 Manis, Josh N 1459001 2,087 $78.50 LakeVillage, IN
23 Tom, Steve D 1456192 2,086 $78.00 Connersville, IN
24 Ziegert, Brian L 1492065 2,082 $77.00 Osceola, IN
25 Verbich, John M 1458419 2,076 $76.50 greenfield, IN
25 Smith, Nathan 1457545 2,076 $76.50 CENTERVILLE, IN
27 Girdley, Robert F 1558042 2,075 $75.00 Lebanon, IN
27 Trim, Josh E 1456050 2,075 $75.00 LaPorte, IN
29 Schultz, Perry K 1459014 2,074 $74.00 LakeVillage, IN
30 Curry, ChrisW 1563021 2,070 $74.00 Indianapolis, IN
31 Cadwell, Benjamin W 1455603 2,069 $73.00 Indianapolis, IN
31 Toyias, ChrisA 1459594 2,069 $73.00 Auburn, IN
33 Speer, Ryan C 1457546 2,068 $72.00 CENTERVILLE, IN
34 Hart, Josh W 1475903 2,067 $72.00 Jasper, IN
35 Heard, Samuel D 1459438 2,066 $71.00 Chicago, IL
36 Rust, Evan S 1493595 2,065 $70.50 Evansville, IN
36 Gregson, TravisL 1458811 2,065 $70.50 Indianapolis, IN
38 Waskom, Dakota 1475902 2,063 $70.00 Jasper, IN
39 Mikalouski, Kevin A 1458183 2,062 $69.00 DeMotte, IN
40 Litton, Joseph D 1457869 2,058 $68.00 Fort Wayne, IN
41 Schultz, ChrisM 1456074 2,057 $68.00 Vaparaiso, IN
42 Graham, Chet 1534652 2,054 $66.66 Greenfield, IN
42 Cook, Jimmy L 1563021 2,054 $66.67 Indianapalis, IN
42 Toyias, KyleD 1459594 2,054 $66.67 Auburn, IN
45 Mann, Jeffery S 1562977 2,052 $66.00 Kokomo, IN
46 Hamm, William J 1488386 2,048 $65.00 Lafayette, IN
47 Murphy, John A 1562956 2,045 $65.00 CENTERVILLE, IN
48 Hill, Wayne S 1456993 2,044 $64.00 Brazil, IN
48 Gromer, Dustin L 1459009 2,044 $64.00 Lake Village, IN
50 Pepper, Sean F 1563021 2,043 $63.00 Indianapalis, IN
51 Beaver, Aaron M 1458637 2,041 $62.34 Elkhart, IN
51 Williams, Nicholas P 1455262 2,041 $62.33 Clinton, IN
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51
54
55
56
57
57
57
60
61
62

63
64
64
66
66
68
69
70
70
70
73
74
74
74
77
78
78
80
80
82
83
83
85
85
87
88
88
88

88
92

92
94
94
96

97
98
98
98
98

Trombetta, Vincent A
Landis, Josh A
Cutler, Doug A
Pakuszewski, Kevin D
Glaze, Hunter R
Shafer, Scott

Sutton, James A
Squires, Nicholas P
Lawrence, Ameer |
Batliner, Adam M
Circle, Jeffrey L
Rayman, Phillip L
Gilmore, Scott A
Brandenburg, Tim L
Huddleson, Shawn R
Baker, Scott C
Vaughn, Josh
Rohrer, Shawn P
Loe, BartE
Trombetta, Caden A
Vaughn, CharlesH
Murphy, Jerry A
Zatorski, Kevin M
Kelley, Derek M
Ferguson, Donald F
Gabhart, Brandon
Simmons, Michael F
Latta, Dave

Terry, Timothy D
Schmidt, T. J.
Fradenburg, Jason L
Williams, Craig J
Boyle, Max E

Vega, Noel
Trombetta, Tyler A
Adler, CharlesL
Henry, Keith (Doug) D
Flaugher, Jeffrey B
Taylor, Brian N
Jones, Chris A
Cowan, Tyland T
Norman, Justin P
Farley, Matthew J
Voss, Levi J

White, Kyle M
Riffle, John A
Wyatte, Johnell
Erickson, John G
Hill, Joshua M

Indiana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Indiana State USBC 114th Annual Open Champion
Sorted By Event, Division

1457732 2,041
1457821 2,040
1459713 2,038
1456050 2,037
1562980 2,036
1512126 2,036
1457546 2,036
1457325 2,034
1457731 2,033
1458420 2,031
1503966 2,029
1458453 2,028
1537241 2,028
1563018 2,024
1555353 2,024
1456048 2,023
1562978 2,022
1563036 2,021
1544964 2,021
1457732 2,021
1562978 2,020
1562956 2,018
1562985 2,018
1458637 2,018
1492064 2,016
1459679 2,013
1450009 2,013
1563018 2,011
1488192 2,011
1537241 2,010
1562950 2,009
1450184 2,009
1459552 2,008
1455603 2,008
1457730 2,007
1459818 2,006
1459114 2,006
1563026 2,006
1455260 2,006
1493595 2,002
1521103 2,002
1514375 2,001
1562999 2,001
1457326 2,000
1459716 1,999
1458419 1,998
1521103 1,998
1456051 1,998
1462438 1,998

$62.33
$61.00
$60.00
$60.00
$58.66
$58.67
$58.67
$58.00
$57.00
$57.00
$56.00
$55.50
$55.50
$54.50
$54.50
$53.00
$53.00
$51.66
$51.67
$51.67
$51.00
$49.66
$49.67
$49.67
$49.00
$48.00
$48.00
$46.50
$46.50
$46.00
$45.00
$45.00
$44.00
$44.00
$43.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$40.50
$40.50
$39.50
$39.50
$38.00
$38.00
$36.20
$36.20
$36.20
$36.20

Crown Point, IN
Columbia City, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
LaPorte, IN
Kokomo, IN
Richmond, IN
CENTERVILLE, |
Anderson, IN
Crown Point, IN
greenfield, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Mulberry, IN
West Lafayette, IN

N

CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN

Indianapolis, IN
LaPorte, IN
Kokomo, IN
Kokomo, IN
Warsaw, IN
Crown Point, IN
Kokomo, IN
CENTERVILLE, |
Griffith, IN
Elkhart, IN
Osceola, IN
Ellettsville, IN
Lake Village, IN

N

CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN

Kendallville, IN
West Lafayette, IN
CENTERVILLE, I
Marion, IN
Kokomo, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Crown Point, IN
Versailles, IN
Brownstown, IN
Thorntown, IN
Clinton, IN
Evansville, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Rochester, IN
Elkhart, IN
Anderson, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
greenfield, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
LaPorte, IN
Avon, IN

N
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98 Moallo, Dylan 1457544 1,998 $36.20 CENTERVILLE, IN
103 Cowell, Michael G 1562977 1,997 $34.50 Kokomo, IN
103 Shipley, Patrick L 1555353 1,997 $34.50 Indianapolis, IN
105 White, Shai A 1455928 1,994 $33.50 Speedway, IN
105 English, Rodney F 1455622 1,994 $33.50 Noblesvillg, IN
107 Depew, Brandon C 1562949 1,993 $33.00 Waterloo, IN
108 Kraus, Toby 1456049 1,992 $31.50 LaPorte, IN
108 Tapley, Scott R 1455881 1,992 $31.50 Elkhart, IN
110 Snyder, LesL 1483419 1,991 $30.50 Tipton, IN
110 Hardiman, Robert J 1509730 1,991 $30.50 Indianapolis, IN
112 Archacki, Nickolas L 1458548 1,990 $30.00 Seymour, IN
113 Titus, CraigW 1562956 1,989 $29.00 CENTERVILLE, IN
113 Newman, Zachary 1562977 1,989 $29.00 Kokomo, IN
115 Fox, Shawn C 1459717 1,988 $28.00 Fort Wayne, IN
116 Wilson, Keondre X 1542382 1,986 $27.50 Fort Wayne, IN
116 Osborn, William(Chris) C 1562965 1,986 $27.50 Muncie, IN
118 Longfellow, Carl (CJ) J 1535850 1,984 $26.50 Muncie, IN
118 Rock, Chad 1456044 1,984 $26.50 LaPorte, IN
120 Fox, A. Jeffrey J 1459717 1,982 $25.50 Fort Wayne, IN
120 Hansen, Jacob 1558041 1,982 $25.50 Lebanon, IN
122 Bowen, Adam R 1455623 1,981 $24.00 Noblesville, IN
122 Harris, Roger E 1503967 1,981 $24.00 Indianapolis, IN
124 Heard, James T 1483419 1,980 $23.00 Tipton, IN
125 Coallins, Danny R 1562965 1,979 $23.00 Muncie, IN
126 Wiles, Alex J 1458548 1,978 $22.00 Seymour, IN
127 Walker, Seth T 1459556 1,976 $21.34 Kokomo, IN
127 Fulk, Evan A 1456276 1,976 $21.33 TereHaute, IN
127 Burton, Dewayne G 1562961 1,976 $21.33 Muncig, IN
130 Tucker, Ricky D 1458364 1,975 $20.00 Glenwood, IL
130 Meadows, Brycen W 1559203 1,975 $20.00 Goshen, IN
132 West, Joshua D 1457869 1,974 $19.00 Fort Wayne, IN
133 Dispennett, Tyler R 1458455 1,973 $19.00 Lafayette, IN
134 Maitlen, Jeffrey D 1562950 1,971 $18.00 CENTERVILLE, IN
134 Reed, Don S 1462437 1,971 $18.00 Avon, IN
136 Lucas, Eric S 1459551 1,969 $16.34 Kokomo, IN
136 Cole, Bradley A 1558041 1,969 $16.33 Lebanon, IN
136 Criswell, Allen B 1457263 1,969 $16.33 Decatur, IN
139 Ness, Gerry L 1529237 1,968 $15.00 Lafayette, IN
139 Genz, EvanM 1563032 1,968 $15.00 Richmond, IN
141 Dale, Chad B 1562987 1,967 $14.00 New Castle, IN
142 Gamblin, Wesley R 1455622 1,966 $14.00 Noblesville, IN
143 Troxel, Justin R 1458453 1,965 $13.00 Mulberry, IN
144 Schmal, Scott C 1458419 1,964 $11.50 greenfield, IN
144 Mccorkle, Shane B 1562988 1,964 $11.50 New Castle, IN
146 Powell, Brandon E 1458279 1,963 $10.50 Peru, IN
146 Kauffman, Jerrod L 1455883 1,963 $10.50 Elkhart, IN
148 Grego*, Jeffrey C 1562977 1,962 $6.66 Kokomo, IN
148 Sherwood, TravisJ 1456194 1,962 $6.67 Connersville, IN
148 Bunton, Damond F 1459438 1,962 $6.67 Chicago, IL
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Total prizes awarded in this division: $7,490.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $7,490.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $165,664.00

Charles Rott, Tournament Manager
(317) 416-4587

Charles.Rott@IndianaStateUSBC.org
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